
MAKING OUR  
ROADS BRIGHTER  
AND SAFER SINCE 1991

T: 01926 641222 
e: sales@freightproducts.co.uk

25/26
PRODUCT 

CATALOGUE

fpluk.com



ARE YOU AN ACCOUNT HOLDER? NOW YOU CAN BUY ONLINE!

ACTIVATE YOUR  
ACCESS TODAY

Scan QR code with your phone’s camera 
to apply or visit www.fpluk.com and 

follow the link to our trade portal.

FREIGHT PRODUCTS 
are happy to announce 
the launch of our new 
customer trade portal. 

convenient access to 
our extensive range of 
products, streamlining 
the ordering process 
for our customers.

www.fpluk.com

• View purchase price & stock availability
• Place orders in a couple of clicks
• View order history and more
• Find products fast! Search by part no, 

name or description 
• View product images and details 
• 

SIGN UP TOORDERONLINE

APPLY 
FOR YOUR 
TRADE 
PORTAL 
ACCESS  
TODAY



4  MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

16  SPECIALIST MARKERS & SIGNAGE

18 CONTOUR & CONSPICUITY TAPES

22 CHAPTER 8 & HIGHWAYS

27 CONSUMABLES, VALETING & GLOVES 

38 INTERIOR ACCESSORIES

40 CHASSIS & BODY FITTINGS

43 VEHICLE SAFETY PRODUCTS

46 WHEEL NUT INDICATORS

48 RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING

54  WORKSHOP & VEHICLE LIGHTING

57 CAMERAS, REVERSING & TURNING

Order Online
Visit your customer portal at  
www.fpluk.com
Scan QR code to visit

Call
01926 641 222
You can call us between 8.30am 
and 5.30pm Monday - Friday

Email
sales@freightproducts.co.uk
Send us your order, enquiry or technical questions 
by email we will reply during working hours.

Providing quality, British made 
products since 1991…

1991 and since then has become the largest 

load restraint, ratchet and webbing products. 

 

products including ECE-104 tapes, cameras, 
directional warnings, chevron kits and 
battenburg markings. 

legislations check our website and sign up  
 

www.fpluk.com 

USE OUR COLOUR 
CODED PRODUCT 
CATEGORIES TO FIND 
PRODUCTS FASTER...

ICON KEY
Width

62 INDEX - Search by Product
63 INDEX - Search by Part Number  
66  Returns Policy & Other Information
67  Marketing Support

Weight Capacity

Height Diameter

How to order:

Welcome 
to the FPL 
Product 
Catalogue

Look out for 
the FPLUK 
graphics 
throughout 
the catalogue 

OWN BRANDMANUFACTURED BY

DESIGNED BY



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

MARKER  
BOARDS
FPL ARE THE LARGEST 
MANUFACTURER OF CV MARKER 
BOARDS IN THE UK. 
The range includes ECE70, ECE70/1 
and BS AU152 approved boards  
which are all made in the UK. 

SCAN THE CODE 
TO GO DIRECTLY 
TO THE BOARDS 
& MARKERS 
PAGE OF  
FPLUK.COM

As all boards are custom printed we  
 

logos FOR FREE. 
We also supply ADR and hazchem markers 
and panels, abnormal load markers and a 

and signage. 

special items and can also supply products 

In addition to marker boards we also have 
ECE-104 conspicuity tape available in red, 

as 3M and Avery.

ADD
YOUR LOGO
FOR FREE

VIEW THE FULL RANGE OF BOARDS 
AND MARKERS ONLINE AND ORDER 
THROUGH YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL 
ON FPLUK.COM

4

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

INTRODUCING MARKER BOARDS

MANUFACTURED BY



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

• Supplied as a pair

195mm

• Supplied as a pair

130mm

• 

130mm

• 

195mm

1130mm 195mm

• Supplied individually• Supplied individually

1130mm 130mm

Type 261 (ECE1)

NIGHT VIEW NIGHT VIEW

NIGHT VIEW

NIGHT VIEW

NIGHT VIEW

NIGHT VIEW

DAY VIEW DAY VIEW

DAY VIEW

DAY VIEW

DAY VIEW

DAY VIEW

Type 262 (ECE2/3)

Type 263 (ECE4)

Type 264 (ECE5)

Type 265 (ECE6/7)

Type 266 (ECE8)

ADD YOUR OWN 
LOGO FOR FREE

All Marker Boards 
are available in 

Magnetic Versions
See your Customer Portal or  

contact us for further information 
YOUR

LOGO
HERE

5

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

ECE-70 AMENDMENT 1 MARKERS



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

Type 4 Long Vehicle
• Supplied individually

Type 5 Long Vehicle
• Supplied as a pair

Type 1
• Supplied individually

1400mm 140mm

Type 3A
• Supplied as a pair

375mm

Type 6 (3C)
• Supplied as a pair

SKIP 
MARKER 
BOARDS

PART NO DESCRIPTION

• Supplied in pairs
• 140mm x 700mm 
• Other sizes available - please enquire
• Aluminium or self-adhesive 
• Competitive prices, quantity breaks available
• Quick turnaround
• Made by FPLUK

REMEMBER
It is a legal requirement that all skips deposited in the 

PART NO: Aluminium: T23
 Self Adhesive: T23SA 

ADD YOUR 
COMPANY LOGO 

FOR FREE

BSAU152 
Compliant

6

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

BS AU152 MARKER BOARDS

MARKER BOARDS 
AND LOAD MARKERS 

MANUFACTURED 
BY FPLUK



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

Aluminium backed - IRSMRH

Aluminium backed - IRRMRH

Right-Hand Side

Right-Hand Rear

Long Vehicle Horizontal

• 

• 

• Supplied as a pair

Left-Hand Side

Left-Hand Rear

Long Vehicle Vertical

• 

• 

• Supplied as a pair

995mm

155mm

150mm

150mm

455mm

995mm

455mm

150mm

150mm

155mm

Republic of Ireland for all articulated 

7

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

IRISH MARKER BOARDS



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

Wide Load Sign

STGO Board

• Supplied individually
• 
• 

• Supplied individually
• Aluminium backed

1900mm

400mm

300mm All codes DIY - 

Aluminium backed - 

500/400mm 500/400mm

Aluminium backed - 

590mm

Aluminium backed - 

Aluminium backed - 

590mm

Front/Rear 
Projection Marker

Abnormal Load Sign

Sided Projection  Marker  LEFT

Night Parking Sign

Sided Projection Marker - RIGHT

• Supplied individually
• 

or rigid marker

• Supplied individually
• Aluminium backed 

• Folding version 

• Supplied individually
• 

• Supplied individually
• Aluminium backed 

• Folding version 

• Supplied individually
• 

Slow Moving Triangle
• Supplied individually

Aluminium backed - 

Magnetic -

8

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

ABNORMAL LOAD MARKERS



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

Aluminium backed - Aluminium backed - 

Convoi Exceptionnel Sign

Transport Exceptionnel Sign

Convoi Exceptionnel Sign

Convoi Exceptionnel Sign

• Supplied individually
• Micro-prismatic yellow background

• Supplied individually
• 
• 

• Supplied individually
• Micro-prismatic yellow background

• Supplied individually
• 
• 

1900mm

1900mm

1900mm

400mm

300mm300mm

SEE PAGES  
36 & 37 FOR 
THE FULL 

RANGE

ORDER GLOVES 
THROUGH YOUR 

CUSTOMER PORTAL 
SCAN HERE TO 
VIEW ONLINE

REUSABLE
WORK GLOVES

9

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

ABNORMAL LOAD MARKERS



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

ADR Hazchem Marked 
Folding Board

ADR Hazchem Board

400mm

400mm400mm

400mm400mm

400mm 300mm

300mm300mm

300mm300mm

300mm

• Supplied individually
• 
• 

• Supplied individually
• 

with black border
• 

300mm

• Supplied individually
• 
• 

Hazchem Cylinder Plate

400mm 300mm

ADR Hazchem VOR 
Folding Board

• Supplied individually
• Aluminium backed sign

Flammable Liquid  
Class 3

Exclamation 
Symbol
• Used to mark irritants; dermal 

• Supplied individually
• 
• 
• 

• Supplied individually
• 
• 

coated aluminium
• 

ADR Hazchem 
Folding Board

ADR Hazchem 
Folding Board

• Supplied individually
• 
• 
• 

• Supplied individually
• 
• 

coated aluminium
• 

ADR Hazchem 
Folding Board

ADR Hazchem 
Folding Board

10

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

ADR & HAZCHEM MARKERS

MANUFACTURED BY



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

HDA1

Flammable Liquid  
Class 3

HDA3

Limited Quantity Folding 
Diamond Plate
• Supplied individually
• 
• Holder also available - see page 45

Non Hazardous  
Tanker Plate

700mm 400mm

• 

Low Hazard Tanker Plate

700mm 400mm

• 

Food Products  
Tanker Plate

700mm 400mm

• 

Hazchem Tanker A-Plate

700mm 400mm

• 

Hazardous Environmental 
Diamond Plate
• For use on tankers and vehicles• Hazchem warning sign

• 
• Other warnings available

Hazardous Pollutant Plate
• For use on tankers, material 

containers and vehicles

Temperature Diamond 
Plate
• For use on tankers and vehicles

Hazchem Board
• 
• 

11

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

ADR & HAZCHEM MARKERS
MANUFACTURED BY



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

HDA1

Flammable Liquid  
Class 3

HDA3

Flammable Gas  
Class 2

HDC1

Flammable  
Class 3

HDC3

HDD1

Flammable Solid  
Class 4

HDD3

HDE1

Spontaneously 
Combustible  
Class 4

HDE3

HDF1

Non Toxic Compressed  
Gas Class 2

HDF3

Compressed Gas  
Class 2

HDH1

Non Flammable 
Compressed Gas  
Class 2

HDH3

HDI1

Dangerous When Wet  
Class 4

HDI3

HDJ1

Oxidising Agent  
Class 5.1

HDJ3

HDK1

Organic Peroxide  
Class 5.2

HDK3

Miscellaneous Hazards/
Articles Class 9

HAZCHEM DIAMONDS: Choose from 
our wide range of self-adhesive vinyl 
Hazchem diamonds for your transport 
requirements. Magnetic and aluminium 
backed are also available.

FIND 
HOLDERS  

ON PAGE 41

12

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

HAZCHEM DIAMONDS

MANUFACTURED BY



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

HDM1

Toxic  
Class 6

HDM3

Poison  
Class 6

HDO1

Toxic Gas  
Class 2

HDO3

HDP1

Poison Gas  
Class 2

HDP3

HDQ1

Infectious Substance  
Class 6

HDQ3

HDR1

Radioactive I  
Class 7

HDR3

HDS1

Radioactive II  
Class 7

HDS3

Radioactive III  
Class 7

HDU1

Fissile  
Class 7

HDU3

HDV1

Corrosive  
Class 8

HDV3

HDW1

Explosive  
Class 1

HDW3

Explosive  
Class 1.4

HDY1

Explosive  
Class 1.5

HDY3

Explosive  
Class 1.6

13

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

HAZCHEM DIAMONDS
MANUFACTURED BY



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

The GHS is an acronym for The Globally Harmonized System 

• 

• 

• 

For more information on this 
legislation, which came into 

Economic Area on 20th 
January 2009, please visit;

www.unece.org/
trans/welcome.html

Exclamation Symbol
• Used to mark irritants; dermal 

Flame Symbol
• 

Round Flame Symbol
• 

Explosion Symbol
• 

Corrosive Symbol
• Used to mark corrosive materials

Gases Symbol
• Used to mark gasses 

under pressure

Toxic Symbol
• Used to mark severely 

Silhouette Symbol
• Used to mark carcinogens; 

to reproductive system; organs and 
aspiration as well as mutagens

14

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

GHS DIAMONDS

MANUFACTURED BY



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

Flammable Liquid  
Class 3

Flammable Gas  
Class 2

Spontaneously 
Combustible  
Class 4

Flammable Solid  
Class 4

Oxidising Substance  
Class 5.1

Non Toxic Compressed  
Gas Class 2

Toxic/Poisonous Gas  
Class 2

Biological Hazards  
Class 6

Toxic/Poison  
Class 6

Radioactive  
Class 7

Corrosive  
Class 8

Miscellaneous Hazards/
Articles Class 9

Comply with IMDG requirements on transport by road, rail, air 
and sea with these symbol placards which can be completed 

with a UN number by the end user in the space provided

15

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

UN PLACARDS
MANUFACTURED BY



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

CYKC1

DAS1

CYIS1

PWS1

Cyclist Danger 
Zone Sign 

Blind Spot - 
Take Care

School Bus Sign

Drugs & 
Alcohol Sign

Cyclist  
Information Sign

• Supplied individually
• 
• Small available in 

portrait or landscape 

• Supplied individually

• Supplied individually
• 
• 
• 

• Supplied individually
• 

driving policies

• Supplied individually

Pedestrian 
Warning Sign
• Supplied individually
• 

vehicles and plant

380mm

100mm

100mm100mm

Cyclist Warning Side Rail Sign
• Supplied individually
• 

MCAP

Maximum 
Capacity Sign
• Supplied individually
• 

300mm 100mm

Seat Belt Sign
• Supplied individually
• 

their obligations under the law

100mm

PART NO DESCRIPTION
PART NO DESCRIPTION

PART NO DESCRIPTION

16

SPECIALIST MARKERS & SIGNAGE

SPECIALIST MARKERS & SIGNAGE

MANUFACTURED BY



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

Tail Lift Flags (with logo)
• Supplied in pairs
• 

300mm

No Smoking 
Vehicle Sign

Angles Morts

• Supplied individually

Are you compliant to 
travel to France? 

• Supplied individually
• All vehicles and trailers 

must have signs that must 
be between 0.9m-1.5m 

100mm

170mm

Tail Lift Flags
• Supplied in pairs
• 

300mm

Refuse Vehicle Board

UK Sticker

• Supplied individually
• Aluminium
• 

• 

A

kit as above - CVHS1

•  

•  

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Folding - 

RV1

400mm

195mm

300mm

Commercial Vehicle H&S Sticker Pack  

CUSTOM 
PRINTED WITH 
YOUR LOGO

17

SPECIALIST MARKERS & SIGNAGE

SPECIALIST MARKERS & SIGNAGE
MANUFACTURED BY



FAKE:  

overprint, which  

What to look out for...

COUNTERFEIT VERSIONS OF ECE104 CERTIFIED TAPE ARE CIRCULATING

 

ALSO, DID YOU KNOW?... 
FAKE ECE104 tape has a rough unsealed edge.  
REAL ECE104 tape has a smooth sealed edge.

REAL:  
Only ECE104 
approved tape has 
an embedded, 

cannot be removed.

WARNING!
Beware Of Fake And 
Unsafe Illegal ECE104 
Conspicuity Tape!

ARE YOU WORRIED ABOUT YOUR 
ECE104 CONSPICUITY TAPE?  

FREE to make sure your 

01926 641222 
sales@freightproducts.co.uk

Scan here for a  
FREE tape check 



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

Avery Dennison Tanker Tape
• 
• Mounted on easy peel strip
• 

COLOUR 10M ROLL 50M ROLL
White
Amber
Red

Avery Dennison Rigid 
Grade Contour Tape

Avery Dennison 
Curtain Grade 
Contour Tape

• 50mm wide
• ECE-104 approved
• 
• Available in amber, red and white

• 50mm wide
• ECE-104 approved
• 
• Available in amber and white 

COLOUR 50M ROLL
White
Amber

COLOUR 12.5M ROLL 50M ROLL
Red

COLOUR 12.5M ROLL 50M ROLL
Amber

COLOUR 12.5M ROLL 50M ROLL
White

19

CONTOUR & CONSPICUITY TAPES

ECE-104 TAPES



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

3M Diamond Grade Conspicuity 
Marking Series 983
• 
• Easy to apply
• 
• 55mm wide 
• 
• Available in white, amber and red
• 

COLOUR 50M ROLL
Red

COLOUR 50M ROLL
Amber

COLOUR 50M ROLL
White

 Don’t take chances with safety. Be sure to use  
genuine 3M™ Conspicuity Markings.

Know it's genuine.

 For performance, quality and durability you expect, make sure you are using genuine 
3M™ Conspicuity Markings by following the 3M Safe Guard™ Process:

Find the codes on the label on the beginning of the roll.

Enter the codes at 3M.com/SafeGuard or scan the QR code.  
A green checkmark means the product is genuine.

Mark the roll as validated with initials and date.

3M and Safe Guard are trademarks of 3M. 
© 3M 2018.

Learn more at 3M.com/SafeGuard. 3M Safe Guard
Product Authentication Process

Scan here to see 
an example of a 
genuine 3M tape 
approval message

20

CONTOUR & CONSPICUITY TAPES

ECE-104 TAPES



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

ECE-70 Tape Flo-Tape
• Available in red, amber 

• Full custom requirements 
available

• 

• 

• Available in red and yellow 
150mm wide rolls

• Various lengths and 
custom sizes available

• 

COLOUR PART NUMBER
Silver
Amber
Red

COLOUR PART NUMBER
Yellow
Red REFR150/1M

COLOUR 50M ROLL
White RF104W50 
Amber RF104A50 
Red RF104R50  

Oralite Contour Tape VC104+
• ECE-104 approved
• Rigid grade
• 50mm wide
• 

Custom Printed Conspicuity Tape

advantages as traditional conspicuity tape, with the 

Please contact us for further details.

3M USA Dot Tape
• 
• 
• 
• Durable, resistant to weather, dirt and aging
• 

brightness to provide improved night visibility.
• 

COLOUR 50 YARDS X 2 INCHES

Detailed and up to date conspicuity 

 
www.gov.uk/government/publications/

conspicuity-marking-requirements-
on-goods-vehicles

ECE-104 Conspicuity Tape 
Application Requirements

21

CONTOUR & CONSPICUITY TAPES

ECE-104 TAPES



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

Peugeot Boxer HALF KITRenault Kangoo HALF KIT

Mercedes Sprinter FULL KITFord Transit Connect HALF KIT Vauxhall Vivaro NO WINDOWS

Ford Transit High Roof FULL KITPopular Models Include:

Scan here to browse the range 
or search for your vehicle on 
fpluk.com and order online

Chapter 8  
& Highways

22

CHAPTER 8 & HIGHWAYS

INTRODUCTION TO CHAPTER 8

road and street works.

ALL CHAPTER 8 KITS 
ARE TEMPLATED AND 
MANUFACTURED BY



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

• Half kits
• Full kits
• Without windows
• Standard strip kits
• Flooded kits
• Fitting option available
• Engineering grade
• Edge Sealed micro prismatic
• New vehicles added regularly

Chapter 8 Approved Chevron Kits 

Edge-Sealing of  
Prismatic material
In order to ensure the 

your conspicuity markings  

edge seal layered micro-
prismatic material with an 
ultra-sonic weld during 
the cutting process.

Replacement 
Panel Service

vehicle is involved in a 
minor collision you can 
choose to order only 

were damaged, saving 
time and money during 
repairs and downtime.  

Engineering Grade 
Chevron Kits

red that primarily uses 

Prismatic Grade  
Chevron Kits 

value compared to 
engineering grade 
and is known as the 

highways and civil 
engineering industries 
covered by Chapter 8.

Chevron Kits • Chapter 8 Compliant • Emergency Services Options

Prismatic materials from 3M, Avery Dennison 
and Rennicks Nikkalite.

Magnetic 
Chevron Kits 
also available 

Please ask 

Emergency 
service 
battenburg 
kits also 
available

Standard Strip 
Kits

Flooded 
Kits

23

CHAPTER 8 & HIGHWAYS

CHEVRON KITS



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

Keep Left/Right 
Magnetic Sign
• 

blue/white sign

We can supply 
chevrons for 

ANY type 
of vehicle

Call with your 
enquiry

HY3SA

MY3SA

HY4SA HY5SA

Aluminium backed - HY3 Aluminium backed - 

Aluminium backed - MY3

Magnetic - 

Aluminium backed - 

HY5

Highway Maintenance Board Highway Maintenance Board

Motorway Maintenance Board

Highway Maintenance Board

Motorway Maintenance Board

Highway Maintenance Board

• 
• Supplied individually

• 
• Supplied individually

• For motorway based vehicles only  
• Supplied individually

• 

• For motorway based vehicles only
• Supplied individually

• 

1100mm

350mm 500mm

350mm

300mm

500mm

150mm

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE

MOTORWAY MAINTENANCE

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE

MOTORWAY MAINTENANCE

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE

24

CHAPTER 8 & HIGHWAYS

CHAPTER 8 BOARDS



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

1105mm 140mm

Fold Away Chevron / Arrow

Highway Maintenance Board

Highway Maintenance Board

• 
• ACM

chevrons
• Fastening by turn buckle clip.

700mm

HYCM

845mm 395mm

395mm

WITH ARROW CLOSEDWITH ARROW OPEN

Highway Maintenance Sticker - 

• 
• 
• 
• Supplied individually

1105mm 115mm

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE

Highway Maintenance Sign - 
Fluorescent
• 
• 
• 
• Supplied individually

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE

1105mm 115mm

• Highway maintenance board with 85mm 

• 3mm ACM
with micro prismatic red chevrons and ECE-104 tape.

• Highway maintenance board with 85mm 

• 3mm ACM
yellow with micro prismatic red chevrons.

Custom shapes and applications can be made to order

25

CHAPTER 8 & HIGHWAYS

CHAPTER 8 BOARDS

ALL HIGHWAY 
MAINTENANCE 
BOARDS AND 

STICKERS ARE 
MANUFACTURED BY



XXXXXXXXXX

Scan the 
QR code 
to discover 
more on  
our website

T: 01252 749470   W: fplsigns.co.uk
E: hello@fplsigns.co.uk   S:        fplsigns   
A:  Unit 2, 106 Hawley Lane, Farnborough, GU14 8JE

ENQUIRE TODAY!

STAND OUT  
FROM THE CROWD

VEHICLE & FLEET 
GRAPHICS

  Full Wraps

  Partial Wraps

  Fleet Livery

  Vehicle Decals

  Chapter 8 Chevron Kits

  Window Graphics

  HGVs & Uncommon Vehicles

  Internal Vehicle Decals



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

CON1702     750ml Mega Trade Size 750ml

CONSUMABLE > DP-60 LUBRICANT

CON2850     400ml Aerosol with Control Nozzle 400ml

DP-60 MAINTENANCE SPRAY
Deep penetrating maintenance spray lubricant. Helps protect 
against corrosion and rust on metal and chrome. Fully 

use on locks, linkages, corroded nuts/bolts, hinges, DIY and 
gardening equipment, ignition systems, cars, motorcycles, 
marine motors and much more.

CON95089   250ml Aerosol: 250ml

CON1920 400ml

BLACK MATT  
SPRAY PAINT

resistant. Hard wearing 
and crack resistant. 

CONSUMABLE > PAINT/PRIMER

CON1921 400ml

BLACK GLOSS 
SPRAY PAINT

resistant. Hard wearing 
and crack resistant. 

CONSUMABLE > PAINT/PRIMER

CON1922 400ml

WHITE GLOSS 
SPRAY PAINT

resistant. Hard wearing 
and crack resistant. 

CONSUMABLE > PAINT/PRIMER

CON1923 400ml

GREY PRIMER 
SPRAY PAINT

wearing and crack 
resistant.       

CONSUMABLE > PAINT/PRIMER

CON1924 400ml

SILVER WHEEL 
GLOSS SPRAY PAINT

resistant. Hard wearing 
and crack resistant. 

CONSUMABLE > PAINT/PRIMER

CON1929 400ml

BLACK SATIN  
SPRAY PAINT

resistant. Hard wearing 
and crack resistant. 

CONSUMABLE > PAINT/PRIMER

CON9953 400ml

RED PRIMER  
SPRAY PAINT

Hard wearing and crack 
resistant.       

CONSUMABLE > PAINT/PRIMER

CON1062 400ml

RUST PROOFER

helps to prevent new rust. 

CONSUMABLE > SPRAY SOLUTIONS

CON1189 260ml

ALL PURPOSE SILICONE 
SEALANT BLACK
For use with Rapide caulking gun, 

sealant cures quickly to provide a 

cracks and gaps including window 

and sinks.       

CONSUMABLE > SPRAY SOLUTIONS

CON1427 200ml

ELECTRICAL CONTACT 
CLEANER

cleaner and de-greaser. For 
use on sensitive electronic and 
electrical equipment. Formulated 
to penetrate hard-to-reach areas. 

deposits, dirt, light oils and other 
light contaminants. Cleans, protects 

electrical circuits.    

CONSUMABLE > SPRAY SOLUTIONS

CON2987 250ml

COPPER GREASE SPRAY
High temperature lubricant and 
anti-seize spray. Helps to protect 

rust and water. Once applied, can 
withstand temperatures ranging 

suspension, and steering equipment. 
Helps to prevent brake squeal. Aids 

CONSUMABLE > SPRAY SOLUTIONS

CON1925 400ml

CLEAR LACQUER 
SPRAY PAINT
Hard wearing, crack 
resistant clear protective 
top coat.        

CONSUMABLE > PAINT/PRIMER

27

CONSUMABLES, VALETING & GLOVES

CONSUMABLES



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

CON2988 250ml

LITHIUM SPRAY GREASE
Apply to anything that creaks, 
squeaks, swivels, slides or rolls. 
Versatile lithium and synthetic 

mechanical stability, shear 
resistance and overall lubrication. 

hard to reach places. Works under 

CONSUMABLE > SPRAY SOLUTIONS

CON2990 250ml

SILICONE SPRAY 
LUBRICANT

squeaks. Can be used on a wide 

vinyl and wood.      

CONSUMABLE > SPRAY SOLUTIONS

CON2991 250ml

PTFE LUBRICANT SPRAY

and wear. Provides outstanding 
lubrication and corrosion protection 

pressure and motion. Reduces 

equipment, garage door tracks and 
sporting equipment.     

CONSUMABLE > SPRAY SOLUTIONS

CON3184 250ml

EASY GREASE SPRAY

synthetic lubricant. Helps to 
prevent wear and corrosion. Apply 
to anything that creaks, squeaks, 
swivels, slides, or rolls.      

CONSUMABLE > SPRAY SOLUTIONS

CON95404 300ml

SPRAY GLUE

leather and much more   

CONSUMABLE > SPRAY SOLUTIONS

CON2018 48mm x 50m

CLEAR TAPE
Multi-purpose, long lasting 

around the home, school 

CONSUMABLE > WORKING TAPE

CON2164 48mm x 10m

DOUBLE SIDED TAPE
Multi-purpose high 
strength adhesive tape 

mounting at home, work 

CONSUMABLE > WORKING TAPE

CON2238 19mm x 4m 5pk

PVC TAPE MIXED 
COLOURS

5 assorted colours per 
pack       

CONSUMABLE > WORKING TAPE

CON2239 19mm x 4m 5pk

PVC TAPE BLACK
CONSUMABLE > WORKING TAPE

CON4003 48mm x 40m 6pk

CONSUMABLE > WORKING TAPE

CON4004 48mm x 40m 6pk

BROWN TAPE
Multi-purpose, high strength parcel tape. 

CONSUMABLE > WORKING TAPE

CON4005 - TRADE SIZE 48mm x 50m

SILVER DUCT TAPE

repair and maintenance 

uses around the home, 

including metal, plastic, 
wood, concrete, nylon, 
rubber, cardboard and 

CONSUMABLE > WORKING TAPE

CON4006 - TRADE SIZE 48mm x 50m

BLACK DUCT TAPE

repair and maintenance 

uses around the home, 

including metal, plastic, 
wood, concrete, nylon, 
rubber, cardboard and 

CONSUMABLE > WORKING TAPE

CLEAR TAPE

CON2052 48mm x 10m CON2054 48mm x 10m

FIND MORE 
TAPES IN THE 
STRONG AS 

AN OX RANGE 
ON THE 

FOLLOWING  
PAGES

28

CONSUMABLES, VALETING & GLOVES

CONSUMABLES



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

CON2093 450ml

TOUGH STUFF LIME 
HAND CLEANSER
Heavy duty hand cleaner 

granules. Quickly removes 
ingrained oil and grease. 
Added conditioner leaves 

CONSUMABLE > ACCESSORIES

CON2635

CAULKING GUN 
DELUXE

cartridges. Fabricated 
using heavy duty plastic 

sealant and caulking 
cartridges.      

CONSUMABLE > ACCESSORIES

CON5995

AEROSOL PAINT 
SPRAY APPLICATOR
Handy trigger action 

use with all Rapide spray 

CONSUMABLE > ACCESSORIES

CON1205 200ml

AIR CON 
REFRESHER  
LEMON SCENTED
        

CONSUMABLE > ACCESSORIES

CON7723 Pack of 24

AUTO EXTREME 
VEHICLE AIR 
FRESHENER

scent, eliminating bad 

days. Adjustable vent to 

item is only sold in case 

CONSUMABLE > ACCESSORIES

SAAO1196 290ml

WHO NEEDS NAILS! 
SERIOUSLY STRONG 
HYBRID GRAB 
ADHESIVE
Who needs nails! High 
tack, rapid cure hybrid 
polymer adhesive 
designed to create a super 

to apply in all weather 
conditions.      

STRONGASANOX > ADHESIVE

SAAO2943

EPOXY RESIN  
RAPID SET

Hardens in minutes creating 
a tough, rigid, high-strength 

metal, wood, ceramics, glass, 

plastics. Handy double-

STRONGASANOX > ADHESIVE

SAAO2945

STRONGASANOX > ADHESIVE

SAAO2949 20g

SUPER GLUE
Seriously strong multi-
purpose super glue. Instantly 
bonds most non-porous 
materials. Dries clear with 

Sets within 10 seconds. 

STRONGASANOX > ADHESIVE

SAAO2950

EPOXY RESIN  
TWIN PACK

Hardens in minutes creating 
a tough, rigid, high-strength 

metal, wood, ceramics, 

and apply.     

STRONGASANOX > ADHESIVE

SAAO2996

INSTANT ADHESIVE HI-
STRENGTH MITRE FIX

High viscosity cyanoacrylate 
adhesive and activator. 

or slumping. Particularly 

with a porous or uneven 

most plastics and rubber.   

STRONGASANOX > ADHESIVE

SAAO2998 250ml

WATERPROOF  
PU ADHESIVE
Easy to apply and quick-

weather resistant, suitable 

metal, stone and wood      

STRONGASANOX > ADHESIVE

SAAO3212 3 pack

SUPER GLUE
Seriously strong multi-

piercing cap and precise 

application. Instantly bonds 
most non-porous materials. 
Dries colourless. Sets within 

STRONGASANOX > ADHESIVE

SAAO3213 20g

SUPER GLUE GEL
Instantly bonds most non-
porous materials. Dries 

application.    

STRONGASANOX > ADHESIVE

WHO NEEDS NAILS! 
HIGH STRENGTH 
ADHESIVE
White, high strength, solvent-

many small DIY and repair 
jobs around the home. Ideal 

Can be painted over once 
 

re-sealable tube with nozzle.

SAAO6449

EPOXY PUTTY 
PELLETS
Handy size mouldable 

plaster and concrete. Can 
be used as an adhesive 

leaks in pipes, re-builds 
chipped ceramics, wood, 
stone plus many other 
items. Once cured, can 
be drilled, sanded and 
painted.    

STRONGASANOX > ADHESIVE

29

CONSUMABLES, VALETING & GLOVES

CONSUMABLES: STRONG AS AN OX



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

SAAO2664 50mm x 33m

HAZARD WARNING 
TAPE (YELLOW AND 
BLACK)
Highly visible, all-weather 

highlighting potential 
dangers in and around 

workshop. Adheres to 

metal, plastic, wood, 
concrete, nylon, rubber 
and much more. Suitable 

use.  

STRONGASANOX > HAZARD TAPE

SAAO2668 50mm x 33m

HAZARD WARNING 
TAPE  
(RED AND WHITE)
Highly visible, all-weather 

highlighting potential 
dangers in and around 

workshop. Adheres to 

metal, plastic, wood, 
concrete, nylon, rubber 
and much more. Suitable 

use. 

STRONGASANOX > HAZARD TAPE

SAAO2672 48mm x 100m

BARRIER TAPE  
(RED AND WHITE)
Durable, easy to apply, 
non-adhesive tape. 
Provides a visual deterrent 
to help to prevent entry. 

where work is being 
carried out. Helps to make 
boundaries and establish 

Red/White    

STRONGASANOX > HAZARD TAPE

SAAO2663 48mm x 10m

WHITE DUCT TAPE
Heavy-duty, multi-purpose, 

maintenance tape. 
Industrial strength white 

on metal, plastic, wood, 
concrete, nylon, rubber, 
cardboard and much more. 

uses around the home, 

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO2670 36mm x 50m

PRO-EDGE  
MASKING TAPE
Helps to prevent paint 
bleed when decorating. 

paint including emulsion, 
spray paints and gloss.      

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO2671 48mm x 10m

ALUMINIUM TAPE
Heavy-duty, multi-

repair and maintenance 
tape. Industrial strength 

pipe lagging, duct sealing, 
heating and ventilation 

users.     

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO2970 25mm x 10m

BLACK DUCT TAPE - 
NARROW

weather duct tape. Handy 

on metal, plastic, wood, 
concrete, nylon, rubber, 
cardboard and much 
more.      

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO2971 48mm x 10m

BLACK DUCT TAPE
Heavy-duty, multi-purpose, 

maintenance tape. Ideal 

wood, concrete, nylon, 
rubber, cardboard and 
much more. Suitable 

and workshop. Available 
in standard 10M rolls and 

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO2972 48mm x 5m

CRYSTAL CLEAR 
REPAIR TAPE

multi-use repair tape. 
High strength tape with 

headlights, lilos, tents and 
much more.      

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO2976 48mm x 50m

CLEAR TAPE

quality, industrial strength 

adhesive tape is required.      

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO2978 48mm x 10m

SILVER DUCT TAPE
Heavy-duty, multi-purpose, 

maintenance tape. 
Industrial strength silver 

on metal, plastic, wood, 
concrete, nylon, rubber, 
cardboard and much more. 

uses around the home, 

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO3158 - TRADE SIZE 48mm x 32m

N
E

A
R

LY
 2

M
 T

A
LL

!!

SAAO3037 500ml

SPRAY ADHESIVE

pattern. Conveniently 

carpets, re-upholstering, 
securing underlays, and 
much more.     

STRONGASANOX > ADHESIVE

FREE 
SAAO 

POS 
STAND
with bulk 

orders
Please enquire 
for full details

SAAO2657 24mm x 100m

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO2658 48mm x 75m

TRADE SIZE 
MASKING TAPE

30

CONSUMABLES, VALETING & GLOVES

CONSUMABLES: STRONG AS AN OX



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

SAAO2673 24mm x 5m

HEAVY DUTY 
DOUBLE SIDED 
MOUNTING TAPE

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO3127 25m

PROFESSIONAL PVC 
INSULATING TAPE

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO3161 3m x 100mm

WATERPROOF 
SEALING TAPE

pipes, pond liners and 

outdoor use, in wet, dry, 
hot and cold conditions. 

barrier with a permanent 
bond.    

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO3216

EMERGENCY  
REPAIR TAPE

glue or adhesive. Forms 

emergency repairs. Ideal 

and pipes.      

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

SAAO5188 3 pack

PTFE TAPE IN A 
SLIDER PACK

High quality internal/

connections between 
plumbing pipes and 
sealing threads.     

STRONGASANOX > WORKING TAPE

VA2646 3L

VALETING RANGE > WASHING AND PREP

VA1034 800ml VA2645 800ml

SNOW FOAM 

additive, easy to use with pressure washers.       

VALETING RANGE > WASHING AND PREP

VA2879 720ml

WATERLESS WASH 
AND WAX TRIGGER

access to a water supply. 

required. Spray on, allow 

VALETING RANGE > WASHING AND PREP

VA2300 300ml

WET LOOK TYRE 
SHINE
Instantly enhances the 

lasting wet-look to tyre 

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA2301 300ml

FOAMING TYRE 
CLEANER
Helps to clean and restore 

helps to breakdown built-

the tyre walls. Quick and 

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA2303 300ml

ALLOY WHEEL 
CLEANER

helps to dislodge dirt 
and brake dust. Foaming 
action penetrates all wheel 
areas.      

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA2304 300ml

BRING IT BLACK
Helps to restore the colour 

vehicle trims. Special 

lubricant to prevent 
crazing. Cleans, restores 
and polishes all in one.      

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA2637 720ml

SPRAY WAX 
TRIGGER

they can damage your 
paintwork.       

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA1017 3L

SAAO1477 -----

EXTRA STRONG 
SCRUBBER WIPES

and grime. High quality 
tear resistant material. 
Quickly cleans tools, 

STRONGASANOX > WIPES

WASH & WAX

both old and new vehicles. Helps protect 

deep, high-gloss showroom shine.

31

CONSUMABLES, VALETING & GLOVES

CONSUMABLES: STRONG AS AN OX  
& VALETING



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

VA2638 720ml

WHEEL CLEANER 
TRIGGER

leaving a showroom 

brake dust, dirt and grime. 

non-chromed wheels.      

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA2639 720ml

GLASS CLEANER 
TRIGGER

Improves visibility by 
removing dirt and grime. 

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA2640 720ml

TYRE POLISH 
TRIGGER
Revives the appearance 

original shine.        

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA3181 300ml

BUMPER AND TRIM 
BLACK SPRAY PAINT

customising alloy wheels. 

resistant smooth satin 

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA3211 720ml

DIRT, TAR & BUG 
REMOVER

break down dirt, grime 
and dried-on insects. Aids 

contaminants including 
bugs, road grime and tree 

your main vehicle wash.      

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA5137 500ml

SHOWROOM FINISH 
WAX POLISH
Shines and protects with 

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA5138 500ml

SHOWROOM FINISH 
CHROME POLISH
With 5% canuba content 

Restores and protects.       

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA5139 500ml

SHOWROOM FINISH 
COLOUR RESTORER
Rejuvenates colour with 

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA5140 500ml

BRING IT BLACK - 
WET LOOK TYRE 
DRESSING

most tyres and trims.        

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA5141 500ml

BRING IT BLACK 
- TRIM RESTORER 
GEL

vinyl, plastic and rubber to 
original condition.        

VALETING RANGE > EXTERIOR PRODUCTS

VA2302 300ml

CARPET & 
UPHOLSTERY 
CLEANER
Helps to clean and remove 
stubborn stains. Works 

breaking down dirt and 
dust. Deep cleans carpets, 

seats. For best reults, use 

occurs.     

VALETING RANGE > INTERIOR CLEANING

VA2305 300ml

COCKPIT INTERIOR 
CLEANER
Restores dashboard 
and trim to showroom 
condition. Unique anti-

repel dust and dirt keeping 
your dashboard cleaner 

dashboards and plastic 
interior trim.      

VALETING RANGE > INTERIOR CLEANING

VA2641 720ml

LEATHER CLEANER 
TRIGGER

leather trim. Removes 
embedded dirt and grime.       

VALETING RANGE > INTERIOR CLEANING

VA2642 720ml

DASHBOARD 
CLEANER TRIGGER
Cleans away dust and dirt. 
Revives interior plastic trim 
and dashboards.       

VALETING RANGE > INTERIOR CLEANING

VA3210 720ml

FABRIC & 
UPHOLSTERY 
CLEANER

VALETING RANGE > INTERIOR CLEANING

32

CONSUMABLES, VALETING & GLOVES

VALETING



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

VA5448 VA5449

VA5939 - MATT

VA5450

VA5453

VA5937

40 WIPES

VA5451 - MATT 40 WIPES

40 WIPES

VA5452 - GLOSS 40 WIPES

500ML

40 WIPES

40 WIPES

500ML

LEMON - VA6460
BUBBLEGUM - VA6461
NEW CAR - VA6462  

LEATHER CLEANING 
WIPES

leather. Keeps your 
leather looking new. 100% 

BRING IT BLACK - 
INTERIOR CLEANING 
WIPES

Matt or add a shine with 
the gloss.     

DISINFECTANT 
CLEANING WIPES

one swipe. Versatile 
cleaning power. 100% 

BRING IT BLACK 
- INTERIOR TRIM 
CLEANER 
For all plastic cockpit 
trims, instantly restores 
and shines, long lasting 

gloss.     

ALL PURPOSE 
WIPES
One wipe, endless 
cleaning. Versatile 
cleaning power. 100% 

GLASS CLEANING 
WIPES
Crystal clear streak 

glass every time. 100% 

BRING IT BLACK 
- EXTERIOR TRIM 
SHINE

and tyres instantly restores 
and shines with a long-

VALETING RANGE > WIPES

VALETING RANGE > WIPES

VA5935 400ML

CARPET & 
UPHOLSTERY 
CLEANER
Removes Stains, dirt, and 
bad odours. Intense deep 

carpets and upholstered 
seats.     

VALETING RANGE > 

VALETING RANGE > WIPES

VALETING RANGE > 

VALETING RANGE > WIPES

VALETING RANGE > WIPES

VALETING RANGE > 

VALETING RANGE > AIR FRESHENERS

WHAT A BLAST - 
CAR AIR 
FRESHENER
Quick and Easy to 

scent. Full car blast.     

VA2956 200ml

RAIN AWAY SPRAY
Improves wet weather 
visibility by repelling 
rain, sleet and snow. 

Easily removed with warm 
soapy water.      

VALETING RANGE > RAIN REPELLENT

VA5147 500ml

CRYSTAL CLEAR 
RAIN REPELLENT
Helps to improve visibility 
by repelling rain, sleet and 
snow.        

VALETING RANGE > RAIN REPELLENT

VA5938 - GLOSS 500ML

ORDER VIA YOUR FPL TRADE PORTAL 
SCAN THE QR CODE TO ACCESS OR VISIT FPLUK.STORE

Alternatively call 01926 641222 
or email sales@fpluk.com

VA5936 500ML

HI-GLOSS TYRE 
SHINE DRESSING
Restores, Protects and 
Enhances, with an instant 

VALETING RANGE > 

33

CONSUMABLES, VALETING & GLOVES

VALETING



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

VA5676

FINE FIBRE 
POLISHING MITT

synthetic sponge inner. 
Machine washable.    

VALETING RANGE > SPONGES/MITTS

VA1143 5 pack

MICROFIBRE 
CLEANING TOWELS

VALETING RANGE > MICROFIBRE

VA1145 5 sqft

MICROFIBRE DRYING 
TOWEL

large areas quickly. It is lint 

VALETING RANGE > MICROFIBRE

VA1446 3 pack

MICROFIBRE 
DUSTERS - BOXED

non-scratch and super 
absorbent.      

VALETING RANGE > MICROFIBRE

VA1485 32x42cm

MICROFIBRE 2-IN-1 
GLASS CLOTH

use the dense side to 

to shine. Wedge-shaped 

dirt, moisture and dust 
particles.      

VALETING RANGE > MICROFIBRE

VA1486 38x42cm

MICROFIBRE 
BUFFING TOWEL

shining results. Wedge-

attract dirt, moisture and 
dust particles      

VALETING RANGE > MICROFIBRE

VA2741 80x60cm

MICROFIBRE 
WAFFLE WEAVE 
TOWEL

can absorb up to double 

machine washable.      

VALETING RANGE > MICROFIBRE

VA5671 59x59cm

MICROFIBRE GLASS 
CLEANING CLOTH

washable.       

VALETING RANGE > VALETING CLOTHS/SPONGES

VA5672 59x59cm

MICROFIBRE 
POLISHING CLOTH
Machine washable.        

VALETING RANGE > VALETING CLOTHS/SPONGES

VA5673 40x40cm

EDGELESS 
MICROFIBRE CLOTH
Machine washable.        

VALETING RANGE > VALETING CLOTHS/SPONGES

VA5669 36x36cm

LUXURY CHAMOIS 
LEATHER

VALETING RANGE > CHAMOIS

VA5670 55x45mm

SYNTHETIC 
CHAMOIS LEATHER

drying.        

VALETING RANGE > CHAMOIS

VA3022 25.5x16.5cm

MICROFIBRE  
WASH MITT

glass cleaning, car 
washing, polishing and 

side can be used wet or 

stubborn grime.     

VALETING RANGE > SPONGES/MITTS

VA3205 15x3x10cm

BUG AND TAR 
SPONGE

insects, tar and dirt. 

Machine washable.     

VALETING RANGE > SPONGES/MITTS

VA2779

MICROFIBRE 
DUSTER BRUSH 
WITH FIXED HANDLE

 

VALETING RANGE > VALETING HARDWARE

34

CONSUMABLES, VALETING & GLOVES

VALETING



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

VA3208 21x11x5.5cm

2 IN 1 EASY GRIP 
SPONGE

insects, tar and dirt. 

Machine washable.     

VALETING RANGE > SPONGES/MITTS

VA5675

HIGH ABSORBANCY 
CELLULOSE 
SPONGE
High Absorbency        

VALETING RANGE > SPONGES/MITTS

VA5665

LARGE CONE 
WHEEL BRUSH
Cone shaped wheel 
brush with rubber non-slip 
handle.        

VALETING RANGE > VALETING BRUSHES

VA5666 14x6.5cm

UPHOLSTERY 
BRUSH
Helps clean and restore 

bristles.       

VALETING RANGE > VALETING BRUSHES

VA1014 20L

VALETING BUCKET
VALETING RANGE > VALETING HARDWARE

VA1018

GRIT AND GRIME 
BUCKET BARRIER

VALETING RANGE > VALETING HARDWARE

VA2777 2pc

TYRE DRESSING 
APPLICATOR

applying to tyre sidewalls.        

VALETING RANGE > VALETING HARDWARE

VA2778 30cm

FLEXI WATER 
SQUEEGEE
For use on windows and 
bodywork.        

VALETING RANGE > VALETING HARDWARE

VA5668

VALETING RANGE > VALETING HARDWARE

VA5674 2pc

DEMISTER PADS
For use on wet and misted 
windows and glass.        

VALETING RANGE > VALETING HARDWARE

VA5677 3 pack

POLISH APPLICATOR 
PADS WITH HANDLE
Yellow Sponge Pad -  
to evenly apply product. 
hite Cotton Pad -  

 
to polish to a sparkling 

VALETING RANGE > VALETING HARDWARE

SNOW FOAM GUN 
SPRAYER

900ml       
10 PIECE

INSIDE & OUT
VALETING PACK

VAPACK

35

CONSUMABLES, VALETING & GLOVES

VALETING



EN388:2016
2142X

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Crafted with our proprietary OctoGrip™ latex  
coated palm which increases durability and grip. 
This 10-gauge knit is ergonomically designed to be 
the perfect fit for any and all general-purpose jobs.

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent wet & dry grip
+ Extremely versatile to handle any job 
+ Blended polyester breathable liner 
+ Designed for optimal fit and comfort

EN388:2016
2131X

EN388:2016
2142X

EN388:2016
4141X

HIGH PERFORMANCE 
PALMWICK™ TECHNOLOGY
Perfect for precise handling and general  
assembly. This nitrile palm coated PalmWick™ 

 
second skin.
technology construction fits and feels like a 

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent grip

+ Full hand breathability
+ Designed for easy movement 
   & continuous wear

+ High flexibility and dexterity

SAFETY CUT PRO
PALMWICK™ TECHNOLOGY

Our PalmWick™ breathable nitrile coated palm 
combined with a 13 gauge HPPE engineered knit 
delivers maximum protection.

Designed for long-lasting comfort and optimal fit. 

KEY BENEFITS
+ ANSI-ISEA 105-2016 cut level A5 
+ EN388: 2016 cut level E 
+ Full hand breathability
+ Reinforced thumb saddle

EN388:2016
4X42E

EN388:2016
3131X

WATERPROOF
WATERPROOF LATEX

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent wet and dry grip
+ Double dipped latex
+ Snug fit
+ Textured palm and thumb

15 Gauge polyester liner is lightweight and flexible. 
Double-dipped latex coating is fully waterproof. 
Secure knit wrist provides snug fit and resists 
debris from entering the glove. Preferred glove for 
use in wet applications.

COLD WEATHER 
ECO-LATEX PALM
Custom designed to keep you warm when similar 
work gloves can’t, our OG451 features a double - 
layered insulation engineered with our Eco-Latex 
palm coating for a critical defense in extreme 
environments. Our Eco-Latex palm provides great 

applications across a range of industries.

KEY BENEFITS
+ Flexible in low temps
+ Excellent wet & dry grip
+ Locks in warmth
+ Extra long cuff for added protection

dexterity and robust flexibility for multi-use

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Providing outstanding performance in the most
demanding conditions, OG200 combines our 
proprietary latex palm coating with a 15 gauge

lightweight glove.
seamless knit that provides a dexterous, flexible

KEY BENEFITS

+ Resistant to snags 
+ Dark colour helps hide grime

+ High flexibility and dexterity
+ Lightweight, flexible glove

OG300

PW974

PW275 WP700

OG451

OG200

OG351

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Crafted with proprietary latex coating over a 
13-gauge seamless knit liner, our OG351 is the 
perfect storm of comfort and grip, ideal for a 
wide range of applications.

KEY BENEFITS

+ Secure, tactile grip
+ Dark color helps hide grime

+ High flexibility and dexterity
+ Lightweight, flexible glove

EN388:2016
2242X

EN388:2016
2142X

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Crafted with our proprietary OctoGrip™ latex  
coated palm which increases durability and grip. 
This 10-gauge knit is ergonomically designed to be 
the perfect fit for any and all general-purpose jobs.

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent wet & dry grip
+ Extremely versatile to handle any job 
+ Blended polyester breathable liner 
+ Designed for optimal fit and comfort

EN388:2016
2131X

EN388:2016
2142X

EN388:2016
4141X

HIGH PERFORMANCE 
PALMWICK™ TECHNOLOGY
Perfect for precise handling and general  
assembly. This nitrile palm coated PalmWick™ 

 
second skin.
technology construction fits and feels like a 

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent grip

+ Full hand breathability
+ Designed for easy movement 
   & continuous wear

+ High flexibility and dexterity

SAFETY CUT PRO
PALMWICK™ TECHNOLOGY

Our PalmWick™ breathable nitrile coated palm 
combined with a 13 gauge HPPE engineered knit 
delivers maximum protection.

Designed for long-lasting comfort and optimal fit. 

KEY BENEFITS
+ ANSI-ISEA 105-2016 cut level A5 
+ EN388: 2016 cut level E 
+ Full hand breathability
+ Reinforced thumb saddle

EN388:2016
4X42E

EN388:2016
3131X

WATERPROOF
WATERPROOF LATEX

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent wet and dry grip
+ Double dipped latex
+ Snug fit
+ Textured palm and thumb

15 Gauge polyester liner is lightweight and flexible. 
Double-dipped latex coating is fully waterproof. 
Secure knit wrist provides snug fit and resists 
debris from entering the glove. Preferred glove for 
use in wet applications.

COLD WEATHER 
ECO-LATEX PALM
Custom designed to keep you warm when similar 
work gloves can’t, our OG451 features a double - 
layered insulation engineered with our Eco-Latex 
palm coating for a critical defense in extreme 
environments. Our Eco-Latex palm provides great 

applications across a range of industries.

KEY BENEFITS
+ Flexible in low temps
+ Excellent wet & dry grip
+ Locks in warmth
+ Extra long cuff for added protection

dexterity and robust flexibility for multi-use

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Providing outstanding performance in the most
demanding conditions, OG200 combines our 
proprietary latex palm coating with a 15 gauge

lightweight glove.
seamless knit that provides a dexterous, flexible

KEY BENEFITS

+ Resistant to snags 
+ Dark colour helps hide grime

+ High flexibility and dexterity
+ Lightweight, flexible glove

OG300

PW974

PW275 WP700

OG451

OG200

OG351

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Crafted with proprietary latex coating over a 
13-gauge seamless knit liner, our OG351 is the 
perfect storm of comfort and grip, ideal for a 
wide range of applications.

KEY BENEFITS

+ Secure, tactile grip
+ Dark color helps hide grime

+ High flexibility and dexterity
+ Lightweight, flexible glove

EN388:2016
2242X

EN388:2016
2142X

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Crafted with our proprietary OctoGrip™ latex  
coated palm which increases durability and grip. 
This 10-gauge knit is ergonomically designed to be 
the perfect fit for any and all general-purpose jobs.

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent wet & dry grip
+ Extremely versatile to handle any job 
+ Blended polyester breathable liner 
+ Designed for optimal fit and comfort

EN388:2016
2131X

EN388:2016
2142X

EN388:2016
4141X

HIGH PERFORMANCE 
PALMWICK™ TECHNOLOGY
Perfect for precise handling and general  
assembly. This nitrile palm coated PalmWick™ 

 
second skin.
technology construction fits and feels like a 

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent grip

+ Full hand breathability
+ Designed for easy movement 
   & continuous wear

+ High flexibility and dexterity

SAFETY CUT PRO
PALMWICK™ TECHNOLOGY

Our PalmWick™ breathable nitrile coated palm 
combined with a 13 gauge HPPE engineered knit 
delivers maximum protection.

Designed for long-lasting comfort and optimal fit. 

KEY BENEFITS
+ ANSI-ISEA 105-2016 cut level A5 
+ EN388: 2016 cut level E 
+ Full hand breathability
+ Reinforced thumb saddle

EN388:2016
4X42E

EN388:2016
3131X

WATERPROOF
WATERPROOF LATEX

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent wet and dry grip
+ Double dipped latex
+ Snug fit
+ Textured palm and thumb

15 Gauge polyester liner is lightweight and flexible. 
Double-dipped latex coating is fully waterproof. 
Secure knit wrist provides snug fit and resists 
debris from entering the glove. Preferred glove for 
use in wet applications.

COLD WEATHER 
ECO-LATEX PALM
Custom designed to keep you warm when similar 
work gloves can’t, our OG451 features a double - 
layered insulation engineered with our Eco-Latex 
palm coating for a critical defense in extreme 
environments. Our Eco-Latex palm provides great 

applications across a range of industries.

KEY BENEFITS
+ Flexible in low temps
+ Excellent wet & dry grip
+ Locks in warmth
+ Extra long cuff for added protection

dexterity and robust flexibility for multi-use

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Providing outstanding performance in the most
demanding conditions, OG200 combines our 
proprietary latex palm coating with a 15 gauge

lightweight glove.
seamless knit that provides a dexterous, flexible

KEY BENEFITS

+ Resistant to snags 
+ Dark colour helps hide grime

+ High flexibility and dexterity
+ Lightweight, flexible glove

OG300

PW974

PW275 WP700

OG451

OG200

OG351

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Crafted with proprietary latex coating over a 
13-gauge seamless knit liner, our OG351 is the 
perfect storm of comfort and grip, ideal for a 
wide range of applications.

KEY BENEFITS

+ Secure, tactile grip
+ Dark color helps hide grime

+ High flexibility and dexterity
+ Lightweight, flexible glove

EN388:2016
2242X

EN388:2016
2142X

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Crafted with our proprietary OctoGrip™ latex  
coated palm which increases durability and grip. 
This 10-gauge knit is ergonomically designed to be 
the perfect fit for any and all general-purpose jobs.

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent wet & dry grip
+ Extremely versatile to handle any job 
+ Blended polyester breathable liner 
+ Designed for optimal fit and comfort

EN388:2016
2131X

EN388:2016
2142X

EN388:2016
4141X

HIGH PERFORMANCE 
PALMWICK™ TECHNOLOGY
Perfect for precise handling and general  
assembly. This nitrile palm coated PalmWick™ 

 
second skin.
technology construction fits and feels like a 

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent grip

+ Full hand breathability
+ Designed for easy movement 
   & continuous wear

+ High flexibility and dexterity

SAFETY CUT PRO
PALMWICK™ TECHNOLOGY

Our PalmWick™ breathable nitrile coated palm 
combined with a 13 gauge HPPE engineered knit 
delivers maximum protection.

Designed for long-lasting comfort and optimal fit. 

KEY BENEFITS
+ ANSI-ISEA 105-2016 cut level A5 
+ EN388: 2016 cut level E 
+ Full hand breathability
+ Reinforced thumb saddle

EN388:2016
4X42E

EN388:2016
3131X

WATERPROOF
WATERPROOF LATEX

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent wet and dry grip
+ Double dipped latex
+ Snug fit
+ Textured palm and thumb

15 Gauge polyester liner is lightweight and flexible. 
Double-dipped latex coating is fully waterproof. 
Secure knit wrist provides snug fit and resists 
debris from entering the glove. Preferred glove for 
use in wet applications.

COLD WEATHER 
ECO-LATEX PALM
Custom designed to keep you warm when similar 
work gloves can’t, our OG451 features a double - 
layered insulation engineered with our Eco-Latex 
palm coating for a critical defense in extreme 
environments. Our Eco-Latex palm provides great 

applications across a range of industries.

KEY BENEFITS
+ Flexible in low temps
+ Excellent wet & dry grip
+ Locks in warmth
+ Extra long cuff for added protection

dexterity and robust flexibility for multi-use

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Providing outstanding performance in the most
demanding conditions, OG200 combines our 
proprietary latex palm coating with a 15 gauge

lightweight glove.
seamless knit that provides a dexterous, flexible

KEY BENEFITS

+ Resistant to snags 
+ Dark colour helps hide grime

+ High flexibility and dexterity
+ Lightweight, flexible glove

OG300

PW974

PW275 WP700

OG451

OG200

OG351

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Crafted with proprietary latex coating over a 
13-gauge seamless knit liner, our OG351 is the 
perfect storm of comfort and grip, ideal for a 
wide range of applications.

KEY BENEFITS

+ Secure, tactile grip
+ Dark color helps hide grime

+ High flexibility and dexterity
+ Lightweight, flexible glove

EN388:2016
2242X

 

 

FREE
STANDING

FLOOR
DISPLAY

BORN INAMERICA

MAXIMUM  

GRIP, COMFORT & PROTECTION

COUNTER
TOP

STAND

VIDEO POS
DISPLAY
STANDS

AVAILABLE

ORDER GLOVES 
THROUGH YOUR 

CUSTOMER PORTAL 
SCAN HERE TO 
VIEW ONLINE

36

CONSUMABLES, VALETING & GLOVES

WORK GLOVES



EN388:2016
2142X

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Crafted with our proprietary OctoGrip™ latex  
coated palm which increases durability and grip. 
This 10-gauge knit is ergonomically designed to be 
the perfect fit for any and all general-purpose jobs.

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent wet & dry grip
+ Extremely versatile to handle any job 
+ Blended polyester breathable liner 
+ Designed for optimal fit and comfort

EN388:2016
2131X

EN388:2016
2142X

EN388:2016
4141X

HIGH PERFORMANCE 
PALMWICK™ TECHNOLOGY
Perfect for precise handling and general  
assembly. This nitrile palm coated PalmWick™ 

 
second skin.
technology construction fits and feels like a 

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent grip

+ Full hand breathability
+ Designed for easy movement 
   & continuous wear

+ High flexibility and dexterity

SAFETY CUT PRO
PALMWICK™ TECHNOLOGY

Our PalmWick™ breathable nitrile coated palm 
combined with a 13 gauge HPPE engineered knit 
delivers maximum protection.

Designed for long-lasting comfort and optimal fit. 

KEY BENEFITS
+ ANSI-ISEA 105-2016 cut level A5 
+ EN388: 2016 cut level E 
+ Full hand breathability
+ Reinforced thumb saddle

EN388:2016
4X42E

EN388:2016
3131X

WATERPROOF
WATERPROOF LATEX

KEY BENEFITS
+ Excellent wet and dry grip
+ Double dipped latex
+ Snug fit
+ Textured palm and thumb

15 Gauge polyester liner is lightweight and flexible. 
Double-dipped latex coating is fully waterproof. 
Secure knit wrist provides snug fit and resists 
debris from entering the glove. Preferred glove for 
use in wet applications.

COLD WEATHER 
ECO-LATEX PALM
Custom designed to keep you warm when similar 
work gloves can’t, our OG451 features a double - 
layered insulation engineered with our Eco-Latex 
palm coating for a critical defense in extreme 
environments. Our Eco-Latex palm provides great 

applications across a range of industries.

KEY BENEFITS
+ Flexible in low temps
+ Excellent wet & dry grip
+ Locks in warmth
+ Extra long cuff for added protection

dexterity and robust flexibility for multi-use

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Providing outstanding performance in the most
demanding conditions, OG200 combines our 
proprietary latex palm coating with a 15 gauge

lightweight glove.
seamless knit that provides a dexterous, flexible

KEY BENEFITS

+ Resistant to snags 
+ Dark colour helps hide grime

+ High flexibility and dexterity
+ Lightweight, flexible glove

OG300

PW974

PW275 WP700

OG451

OG200

OG351

HEAVY DUTY 
OCTOGRIP™ LATEX
Crafted with proprietary latex coating over a 
13-gauge seamless knit liner, our OG351 is the 
perfect storm of comfort and grip, ideal for a 
wide range of applications.

KEY BENEFITS

+ Secure, tactile grip
+ Dark color helps hide grime

+ High flexibility and dexterity
+ Lightweight, flexible glove

EN388:2016
2242X

NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 37

CONSUMABLES, VALETING & GLOVES

WORK GLOVES



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

Floor Mats Fully Tailored (OE Fit)

TREADPLATE RUBBER BLACK CARPET

CITROEN Berlingo
FORD Connect 4 Clips
FORD Custom Van 
FORD Custom Van 4 Clips
FORD Transit 4 Clips
FORD Transit Custom Van  
(Front Only) (Automatic)

4 Clips

FORD Transit Custom Van  
(Front Only) (Manual)

4 Clips

ISUZU D Max
LDV Maxus
MERCEDES Sprinter
MERCEDES Vito
PEUGEOT Bipper
PEUGEOT Boxer
PEUGEOT Expert
PEUGEOT Partner
RENAULT Master Van
RENAULT 
VAUXHALL Combo Van
VAUXHALL Movano
VAUXHALL Vivaro
VW Caddy
VW Transporter T5/T6

AVAILABLE FOR: CARPETFITTING YEAR RUBBER

FPL have introduced an initial range of Tailored Floor Mats, available in black carpet 
or 3mm hard wearing textured rubber, for the top selling current LCV’s.

a short turnaround can produce mats 

us directly with your requirements. 

Full colour  
logo embroidery 
service available 
Additional cost and  
minimum order applies

38

INTERIOR ACCESSORIES

FLOOR MATS



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 39

INTERIOR ACCESSORIES

CATEGORY HEADINGVEHICLE SPECIFIC 
SEAT COVER 

SOLUTIONS

ANTI 
STATIC

FIRE 
RETARDANT

WATER 
RESISTANT

MACHINE 
WASHABLE

EASY  
TO FIT

HARD 
WEARING

ALL SEAT COVERS ARE:

CUSTOM LOGO EMBROIDERY 
AVAILABLE ON ALL COVER OPTIONS

An exclusive Freight Products own brand product

SG FLEET  
SEAT COVERS 
• Hard wearing
• 1200 Denier rated commercial seat covers 
• 
• 
• As used by Royal Mail, Parcelforce & RAC 
• ADD YOUR LOGO

SG FLEET DRIVER SEAT COVERS 
AVAILABLE FOR THE FOLLOWING:
Ford Transit  
(Driver and Passenger)  2014 -
Isuzu D Max 
(Driver and Passenger)  2012 - 2021
LDV Maxus 2011 -
Mercedes Sprinter 2018 -
Mercedes Vito 2015 - 2020
Peugeot Boxer 2006 - 2020
Peugeot Expert 2016 -
Peugeot Partner 2018 -
VW Caddy 2004 - 2021
VW Crafter 2017 -
VW Transporter 2018 -

DESIGNED BY



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

1 - Single Licence Holder
• For mounting licence discs

3 - Trailer MOT Holder
• 
• 

4 - Registration Document Holder
• 
• 

2 - Licence Plate Holder
• 
• 
• 

1 

2 

3
4

WEATHERPROOF     TAMPER-PROOF
IMPACT RESISTANT     UV RESISTANT     

DESIGNED & MANUFACTURED BY

40

CHASSIS & BODY FITTINGS

ACRYLIC DOC HOLDERS



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

FIND ADR 
HAZCHEM 

SIGNS 
STARTING 

ON PAGE 10

White - WR840W

Red - WR848R

Amber - WR844A

• 
• 
• 

• 
• 
• 

150mm 150mm

Red Screw on Triangle 

• Supplied in pairs
• 7mm Deep

Amber - WR850A

ADR Hazchem Board 
Holder - Large

700mm 400mm

• Supplied individually
• Suits rigid Hazchem boards

Trailer Number Plate 
Holder
• 

ADR Hazchem Board 
Holder - Small

400mm 300mm

• Supplied individually
• Suits rigid Hazchem boards
• 

Trailer Number Plate
• 
• Aluminium construction

Hazchem Diamond 
Holder
• Supplied individually
• 

41

CHASSIS & BODY FITTINGS

HOLDERS & REFLECTORS



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

Wet Acrylic

OKI Substrate

OKI Laser Film

Car Digits 

Made Up 
Single Trailer 
Plate

OTHER SHAPES AND SIZES ARE AVAILABLE - PLEASE ENQUIRE

520 x 111 mm STANDARD 
OBLONG

520 x 111 mm STANDARD 
OBLONG

520 x 111 mm STANDARD 
OBLONG

520 x 111 mm STANDARD 
OBLONG

533 x 152 mm OVERSIZE 
OBLONG

279

203
X STANDARD

SQUARE
279

203
X STANDARD

SQUARE

279

203
X STANDARD

SQUARE

279

203
X STANDARD

SQUARE

284

210
X OVERSIZE

SQUARE

520 x 111 mm STANDARD 
OBLONG

279

203
X STANDARD

SQUARE
284

210
X OVERSIZE

SQUARE

520 x 111 mm STANDARD 
OBLONG

533 x 152 mm OVERSIZE 
OBLONG

279

203
X STANDARD

SQUARE

284

210
X OVERSIZE

SQUARE

310

210
X EURO

SQUARE

NUMBER PLATE DIGITS FOR

CAR - STANDARD
79

M
M

50MM

ABCDEFGHIJKLM

NOPQRSTUVWXYZ

1234567890

• DESCRIPTION PART NO

DESCRIPTION PART NO

 

DESCRIPTION PART NO

 

 

DESCRIPTION PART NO
 

 

DESCRIPTION PART NO

DESCRIPTION PART NO

 

 

trailer

id number

42

CHASSIS & BODY FITTINGS

NUMBER PLATE COMPONENTS



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

TIR Cable
• 
• 

• 
EEC regulations

• Various lengths available

PART NO DESCRIPTION

Cable End Set
• A complete kit to 

• 

Fresnel Lens
The lens that eliminates the  
HGV passenger-side blind spot!

spot related accidents, typically involving vulnerable road users such as 
cyclists, pedestrians and cars.

Wheel Chock

Warning 
Triangle

• Durable moulded wheel 
chock with holder

• E Approved
• Folding
• With plastic 

450mm 450mm

500mm

HMSA1

Self-Adhesive  
Height Indicator

Self-Adhesive  
Height Indicator

• 

• 
a permanent marker pen

• 
• 

when ordering

HM3

HM4

Surface Mounted  
Height Indicator

Popper Closing  
Height Indicator 

• Adjustable height indicator
• Red moulded plastic
• 

• 
• Adjustable height indicator
• 

43

VEHICLE SAFETY PRODUCTS
HEIGHT INDICATORS &  

VEHICLE SECURITY



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

2KG Dry Powder 
Extinguisher

6KG Dry Powder 
Extinguisher

1KG Dry Powder 
Extinguisher

3KG Dry Powder 
Extinguisher

9KG Dry Powder 
Extinguisher

• 

• 
• Supplied with 

transport bracket

• 

• Complies with ADR 
requirements

• 

• 
cars and vans

• Supplied with black 
wire bracket

• 

• Complies with ADR 
requirements

• 

• Complies with ADR 
requirements

A - Fires involving freely 
burning materials  
(e.g. wood, paper, textiles)

B - Fires involving 
 

(e.g. petrol, other fuels)

C - Fires involving 
 

(e.g. butane, propane)

Fires involving 
electrical contact

1-2KG Fire 
Extinguisher 
Holder
• 

with  
centre strap

• 

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CODE

44

VEHICLE SAFETY PRODUCTS

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

9KG - 12KG  
Top Loading Fire 
Extinguisher 
Box Holder

6KG Top 
Loading Fire 
Extinguisher 
Box Holder

• 
• 
• 
• Fully recyclable, chemical resistant, UV-stabilised PE
• Internal tension strap helps prevent 

movement by the cylinder
• Plastic toggle, lynch pin and hinge pins as standard
• 

• 
• 
• Fully recyclable, chemical resistant, UV-stabilized PE
• Internal tension strap helps prevent 

movement by the cylinder
• Plastic toggle, lynch pin and hinge pins as standard
• 

KIT CONTENTS

LIGHT 
COMMERCIAL 

VEHICLE  
FIRST AID KIT 

HEAVY  
GOODS 

VEHICLE  
FIRST AID KIT

1 1
Assorted Plasters pk10 1

- 1

1
1
-

Moist Cleansing Wipes 4
1 1
1 -

-
- 1
-
- 1

Eye Wash Solution 500ml - 1

• 

• 

Commercial Vehicle First Aid Kits

LCV

HGV

• 
• 
• Supplied complete with bracket 

Passenger Carrying 
Vehicle First Aid Kits

KIT CONTENTS PCV KIT STANDARD CONTENT
1

Moist Cleansing Wipes 10
1

IWS Plasters
3

Stainless Steel Scissors 1

45

VEHICLE SAFETY PRODUCTS

HOLDERS & FIRST AID



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

APPLICATION: 

positioned in alignment with each other 

the wheel nut become loose, this is normally anti 
clockwise direction. When a wheel nut becomes loose 

 predetermined 
melting points to draw attention towards a problem which needs to be 

SAFE

UNSAFE

Wheel Nut Indicators (WNI) are a visual safety aid to highlight 
loosening wheel nuts. They give the driver an early 
indication that the wheel nuts need to be addressed. 
Wheel nut indicators are used extensively by the 

TEMPERATURE: 

temperature nylon material is available to order 
subject to minimum order quantity and can 

MATERIAL: 
highest quality impact copolymer polypropylene 

properties and are resistant to moisture/water, 
road salt, oil and detergents.

WNI provide a clear visual commitment to road worthiness and 
professionalism to other road users, showing further commitment 
to health and safety, road and transportation associations such as 
VOSA, HSE, RHA and FTA.

46

WHEEL NUT INDICATORS

INTRODUCTION TO WNI

WHEEL NUT
INDICATORS



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

SIZING:  

LONG TOWER Bags of 50

Scan to order your Wheel Nut Indicators 
via your customer portal at fpluk.com

DESCRIPTION PART NO

30mm yellow long tower

33mm yellow long tower

STANDARD Boxes of 100

DESCRIPTION PART NO
17mm yellow
19mm yellow

30mm yellow

33mm yellow
38mm yellow
41mm yellow

Wheel Nut Torque Clips

DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE PART NO

Yellow 30mm

Wheel Nut Indicators

OWN BRAND

47

WHEEL NUT INDICATIORS

WNI



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

HIGH PERFORMANCE TOP 
SELLING RATCHET STRAPS
All FPL strapping and load securing equipment 
is manufactured to European standard.

For strength and durability in even 
the harshest weather conditions

splaying under tension

ARE YOU COMPLIANT?

European standards thereby eliminating the possibility 

BROWSE AND ORDER 
ONLINE THROUGH YOUR 

CUSTOMER PORTAL
SCAN WITH YOUR SMARTPHONE 

OR TABLET CAMERA TO 
ACCESS ONLINE

48

RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING

ABOUT WEBBING



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

IVS

4.5M

Quick Tensioner Lashing: 
0.7T / 4.5M with Track Claws
• Supplied individually
• Curtain-side vertical strap
• Also available in 5M lengths

1M

Quick Tensioner Lashing: 
0.7T/1M Bottom Strap with 
Closed Rave Hook
• Supplied individually
• For use as a bottom strap

CACR

1M

Quick Tensioner Lashing: 
0.7T/1M Assembly with 
Closed Rave Hook
• Supplied individually
• Curtain assembly

4m

Ratchet Straps:
5T / 4M with Claw Hooks & Soft Link
• Supplied individually
• With wear sleeve

4M

Ratchet Straps:
1T / 4M with Wire Hooks
• Supplied individually

10M

Ratchet Straps:
5T / 10M with Claw Hooks
• Supplied individually

OFF THE SHELF TETHERING OPTIONS

CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE 
ON THE NEXT PAGE

49

RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING

FAST MOVING WEBBING LINES 



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

ROK01 

  

  

   

<1T

<1T<1T

<1T<1T

2-3T 2-3T 5T

Over 
Centre 
Buckle

Cam 
Buckle

Paddle 
Ratchet 
Tensioner

 

1-2T
Locking 
Over Centre

Cam 
Buckle

Roko 
Buckle

Ratchet 
Handle 
Tensioner

Locking 
Over Centre 
Buckle

Short 
Handle 
Ratchet 
Tensioner

(MUST MATCH CHOSEN WEIGHT:)

CUSTOMISABLE

CHOOSE WEBBING...  
COLOUR AND LENGTH 5T webbing options shown here

CHOOSE WEIGHT...

CHOOSE BUCKLE...

GREENORANGE

BLUE

HI-VIS YELLOW

VIOLET HI-VIS LIME

RED

1M

<1T

2M

1-2T

5M

2-3T

10M

5T

CUSTOM

HI-VIS PINK

50

RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING
FALL PROTECTION STRAPS & 
PALLET EDGE PROTECTORS



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

HOOKSP

HOOKW

  

 

  

  

   

 

 

    

    

 

<1T

<1T

<1T <1T

1-2T 1-2T

1-2T 1-2T 1-2T

1-2T

2-3T

2-3T 2-3T 2-3T 2-3T

5T 5T 5T 5T

5T

Vertical 
Strap 
Roller
Curtain Side

<1T

Sprung 
Latch Metal 
Loop

Hook
Flat Pack

S Hook
Plastic Coated

Claw 
Hook

Delta 
Ring

E Track Delta Snap 
Hook
IVS

Track Stud
With Ring

Bobbin
Plastic

Closed 
Rave 
Hook

Track 
Double 
Stud

Flat Snap 
Hook

Oval RingRope / 
Winch 
Hook

Chain to 
Webbing 
Converter

Chassis 
Hook
Open Rave

J Hook
Flat Rave

Twisted 
Snap 
Hook

Flat Snap 
Hook

Swivel 
Transporter 
Hook

DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? 
 

(MUST MATCH CHOSEN WEIGHT:)

RATCHET SYSTEMS
CHOOSE CONNECTIONS...

51

RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING

RATCHET SYSTEM OPTIONS



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 52

RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING

LIFTING SLINGS

For alternative weights and lengths please get in touch
email sales@freightproducts.co.uk

Flat / Duplex Slings
polyester webbing with a becket eye on each end.  

Round Lifting Slings

 RED

1M
2M
3M
4M
5M
6M
8M

10M

RED

0.5M
1M

1.5M
2M

2.5M
3M
4M
5M
6M



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

Fall Protection Straps
• 

• 
at regular intervals

• 

• 

• 

• 

PCP50/70

Pallet Edge Protectors
Pallet edge protectors are an ideal way to ensure your 
cargo is kept safe, secure and damage free whilst in 
transit, plus they extend the life of your straps. 

• Plastic edge protectors can be used with 50mm and 75mm webbing

• 

• 

• 

Using edge protectors distributes the pressure 
of straps more evenly resulting in:

• Reduced strap marks on cargo

• 

• Reduced damage to straps

PART NO DESCRIPTION
4M

7M

53

RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING
FALL PROTECTION STRAPS & 
PALLET EDGE PROTECTORS



CL200 Focusing Torch
200 Lumens 
Slide-Focus from Spot to Flood beam
50 Metre maximum range
3 Hours ba ery run-
3 x AAA ba eries (not supplied) 
1.5 Metre impact resistance
Aerospace Aluminum casing

Part No: CL200

400 Lumens 
Tradi  LED Flashlight at top/front 
50 Metre maximum range

COB Inspec n lamp features High/Low 
(White) & Flashing Red (warning) modes

Inbuilt belt clip with key-slot 

9 Hours ba ery run-
3 x AA ba eries (not supplied) 
1.5 Metre impact resistance
Supplied individually or as 12pcs CDU Pack

Incredibly useful & versa e product, 
o ering excep onal value for money!

Part No: CL400 Part No: CL400/CDU

CL400 Combined LED Torch 
& Inspec on Lamp

CL80 Focusing Torch
80 Lumens 
Slide-Focus from Spot to Flood beam
50 Metre maximum range
2.5 Hours ba ery run-
1 x AA ba ery (not supplied) 
1.5 Metre impact resistance
Aerospace Aluminum casing

Part No: CL80

15 Lumens 
10 Metre maximum range
5 Hours ba ery ru
Supplied with ke
4 x LR44 ba eries (supplied) 
1 Metre impact resistance
Supplied individually or as 20pcs CDU Pack
Compact & handy, guarantees 
light is always at hand!

Part No: CLK15 Part No: CLK15/CDU

CLK15 Key-Ring Torch

Part No: CL80/CL200/CDU

Supplied in Mixed CDU pack
Comprising of:
6 x CL80 Focusing Torches
6 x CL200 Focusing Torches

Focusing Torch 
Mixed CDU Pack

200 Lumens 
55 Metre maximum range
5 Hours ba ery run-
Inbuilt ‘Li-ion’ rechargeable ba ery
USB/mini USB charger lead (supplied)
High, Medium, Low & SOS modes
Op nal ‘Mo n Sensor’ control 

Supplied individually or as 12pcs CDU Pack
Part No: CLH200 Part No: CLH200/CDU

CLH200 Rechargeable  
Head-Torch

800 Lumens 
5 Hours ba ery ru
High (100%) & Low (50%) modes
180 degree adjustable handle for 
hanging-up or free standing
4 x AA Ba eries (not supplied)

Part No: CLW800 Part No: CLW800/CDU

CLW800 Wide Area 
LED Work-Lamp

Supplied individually or as 4pcs CDU Pack

320 Lumens 
60 Metre maximum range
9 Hours ba ery run-
Inbuilt ‘Li-ion’ rechargeable ba ery
USB/mini USB charger lead (supplied)
High, Low & Flashing (white) modes
Solid & Flashing (red) modes
Illuminated ‘Ba ery Life’ indicator
Op nal ‘Mo n Sensor’ control 
Supplied individually or as 12pcs CDU Pack
Part No: CLH320 Part No: CLH320/CDU

CLH320 Rechargeable 
Focusing Torch

1150 Lumens 
5 Hours ba ery run-
Inbuilt ‘Li-ion’ rechargeable ba ery
High (100%) & Low (50%) modes
180 degree adjustable handle
Includes ‘Ba ery Life’ indicator display 
‘Power Out’ port 

Part No: CLW1150 Part No: CLW1150/CDU
Supplied individually or as 4pcs CDU Pack

CLW1150 Rechargeable 
Wide Area LED Work-Lamp

Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 54

WORKSHOP & VEHICLE LIGHTING

TORCHES & WORKSHOP LIGHTS



CL200 Focusing Torch
200 Lumens 
Slide-Focus from Spot to Flood beam
50 Metre maximum range
3 Hours ba ery run-
3 x AAA ba eries (not supplied) 
1.5 Metre impact resistance
Aerospace Aluminum casing

Part No: CL200

400 Lumens 
Tradi  LED Flashlight at top/front 
50 Metre maximum range

COB Inspec n lamp features High/Low 
(White) & Flashing Red (warning) modes

Inbuilt belt clip with key-slot 

9 Hours ba ery run-
3 x AA ba eries (not supplied) 
1.5 Metre impact resistance
Supplied individually or as 12pcs CDU Pack

Incredibly useful & versa e product, 
o ering excep onal value for money!

Part No: CL400 Part No: CL400/CDU

CL400 Combined LED Torch 
& Inspec on Lamp

CL80 Focusing Torch
80 Lumens 
Slide-Focus from Spot to Flood beam
50 Metre maximum range
2.5 Hours ba ery run-
1 x AA ba ery (not supplied) 
1.5 Metre impact resistance
Aerospace Aluminum casing

Part No: CL80

15 Lumens 
10 Metre maximum range
5 Hours ba ery ru
Supplied with ke
4 x LR44 ba eries (supplied) 
1 Metre impact resistance
Supplied individually or as 20pcs CDU Pack
Compact & handy, guarantees 
light is always at hand!

Part No: CLK15 Part No: CLK15/CDU

CLK15 Key-Ring Torch

Part No: CL80/CL200/CDU

Supplied in Mixed CDU pack
Comprising of:
6 x CL80 Focusing Torches
6 x CL200 Focusing Torches

Focusing Torch 
Mixed CDU Pack

200 Lumens 
55 Metre maximum range
5 Hours ba ery run-
Inbuilt ‘Li-ion’ rechargeable ba ery
USB/mini USB charger lead (supplied)
High, Medium, Low & SOS modes
Op nal ‘Mo n Sensor’ control 

Supplied individually or as 12pcs CDU Pack
Part No: CLH200 Part No: CLH200/CDU

CLH200 Rechargeable  
Head-Torch

800 Lumens 
5 Hours ba ery ru
High (100%) & Low (50%) modes
180 degree adjustable handle for 
hanging-up or free standing
4 x AA Ba eries (not supplied)

Part No: CLW800 Part No: CLW800/CDU

CLW800 Wide Area 
LED Work-Lamp

Supplied individually or as 4pcs CDU Pack

320 Lumens 
60 Metre maximum range
9 Hours ba ery run-
Inbuilt ‘Li-ion’ rechargeable ba ery
USB/mini USB charger lead (supplied)
High, Low & Flashing (white) modes
Solid & Flashing (red) modes
Illuminated ‘Ba ery Life’ indicator
Op nal ‘Mo n Sensor’ control 
Supplied individually or as 12pcs CDU Pack
Part No: CLH320 Part No: CLH320/CDU

CLH320 Rechargeable 
Focusing Torch

1150 Lumens 
5 Hours ba ery run-
Inbuilt ‘Li-ion’ rechargeable ba ery
High (100%) & Low (50%) modes
180 degree adjustable handle
Includes ‘Ba ery Life’ indicator display 
‘Power Out’ port 

Part No: CLW1150 Part No: CLW1150/CDU
Supplied individually or as 4pcs CDU Pack

CLW1150 Rechargeable 
Wide Area LED Work-Lamp

NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 55

WORKSHOP & VEHICLE LIGHTING

TORCHES & WORKSHOP LIGHTS



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

MAGNETIC

PART NUMBER MOUNTING

Magnetic

PART NUMBER MOUNTING
5550A-VA1 

Magnetic 

AMBER AVAILABLE AS STANDARD,
BLUE, RED & GREEN AVAILABLE AS OPTIONS. 

LED Mini Lightbar - Amber
• 
• 
• 
• 18 Flash Patterns
• 

LED Mini Lightbar - Clear
• 
• 
• 
• 18 Flash Patterns
• 

Slimline 4 LED Module 
• 
• 
• 

3 BOLT
1 BOLT

FLEXI POLE

LED ECE-R10 Amber Beacon
60 SMD, 12V-24V

PART NUMBER MOUNTING
5550CA-VA1 

Magnetic 

PART NUMBER COLOUR

 
PART NUMBER MOUNTING

Magnetic 

30 LED Mini Lightbar
• 
• 
• 
• 

56

WORKSHOP & VEHICLE LIGHTING

INTRODUCTION TO LIGHTING



Display
Camera
Viewing angle
Resolution
Memory card

Display
Camera
Viewing angle
Resolution
Memory card

HD PRO

Record your journeys, protect against 
insurance fraud and settle disputes with 
this basic yet powerful dash cam

FREE POS 
DISPLAY STAND
In support of stock order we will provide 
a counter top display stand FOC  
with dummy units. 
For more details please  
contact us.

The perfect eyewitness, this dash cam 
delivers high quality video footage with 

PART NO:   DC-3.0

PART NO:   

ULTRA 
WIDE 

ANGLEG-SENSOR
BUILT IN 
SCREEN AV OUT

UNLIMITED 
CYCLE 

RECORDING

WIDE 
SCREEN 
DISPLAY

PREMIUM 
METAL 

HOUSING

ULTRA 
WIDE 

ANGLEG-SENSOR
BUILT IN 
SCREEN AV OUT

UNLIMITED 
CYCLE 

RECORDING

WIDE 
SCREEN 
DISPLAY

PREMIUM 
METAL 

HOUSING

“PLUG AND PLAY” DASH CAMS

OWN BRAND



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

Mercedes Sprinter / VW Crafter   
Brake Light Camera
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 10M Connector cable

Ford Transit Custom  
Brake Light Camera
• 
• 
• 
• 10M 4 pin Connector Cable

Fiat Ducato Brake Light Camera
• 
• 
• 

Vauxhall Vivaro / 
 

Brake Light 
Camera
• 

• 

• 
time viewing

• 
• 10M Connector cable

Rear View 
Night Vision 
Waterproof 
Camera
• 
• 
• 4-Pin Aviation quality connector
• 

Ford Transit Brake Light Camera
• 
• 
• 
• 10M Connector cable

7” TFT-LCD Rear View 
Camera System
• 
• 
• 

COMPLETE

PACKAGE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Display
Audio
Input
Input voltage
Features

58

CAMERAS, REVERSING & TURNING

THIRD BRAKE LIGHT CAMERAS



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

7” Colour TFT-LCD Mirror Monitor

7” Colour TFT-LCD Mirror Monitor Kit
• 
• 
• 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Display
Input
Input voltage
Features

Windscreen mounted

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Display
Input
Input voltage
Features

Windscreen mounted

KIT

7” TFT-LCD Mirror Monitor (clip on)

DVR-D1

Vehicle Mobile 4 Channel DVR
• 
• 
• Comes with mounting bracket, wiring loom, 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Display
Input
Input voltage
Features

Clip on or windscreen mounted

4-Pin Extension Cable
• Aviation grade connector
• 

RCA Extension Cable
• 
• Outer diameter 5.5mm   
• 
• 

Long Plastic Mounting Bracket

59

CAMERAS, REVERSING & TURNING

REVERSING CAMERAS



  Building Fronts and Fascias

  Built Up 3D Letters and Logos

  Illuminated Exterior Signs

  Projecting Signage

  Flat Cut Letters

  Window Graphics and Frosting

  Wall Coverings

  A Frames and Pavement Signs

  Temporary Signage & Banners

  Vehicle Graphics

XXXXXXXXXX

Scan the 
QR code 
to discover 
more on  
our website

T: 01252 749470   W: fplsigns.co.uk
E: hello@fplsigns.co.uk   S:        fplsigns   
A:  Unit 2, 106 Hawley Lane, Farnborough, GU14 8JE

ENQUIRE TODAY!

STAND OUT  
FROM THE CROWD

BUILDING AND  
INTERIOR SIGNAGE



Call 01252 749808
email: sales@sandhurstautoprint.co.uk

www.sandhurstautoprint.co.uk

THE UK’S LEADING  
NUMBER PLATE SUPPLIER

SOFTWARE

CONSUMABLES, FIXTURES & FITTINGSPLATE ASSEMBLY

SHAPED PLATES MADE UP PLATES

SHOW PLATES

©

PRINTING SYSTEMS

NUMBER PLATE DIGITS FOR

CAR - STANDARD

ABCDEFGHIJKLM

NOPQRSTUVWXYZ

1234567890

79
M

M

50MM

BS AU 145e
compliant

Multiple printing 
systems are available 
with features and 

advertising plates with 

plates & new reg 



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

Order Online
www.fpluk.com
Scan QR code to visit

As an account holder you can now 
access your bespoke customer 
portal and order online

Abnormal Load Sign 8
Acrylic Document Holder 40
Adhesive 30
ADR Hazchem Board 10
ADR Hazchem Board Holder 41
Aerosol Paint Spray Applicator 29
Air Con Refresher 29
Air Freshener 29/33
All Purpose Silicone Sealant Black 27
Alloy Wheel Cleaner 31
Amber Beacon - LED 56
Angles Mortes Sticker 17
Blind Spot - Take Care Sign 16
Bring It Black 31/32/33
Buckle 50
Bumper And Trim Black Spray Paint 32
Cable End Set 43
Car Number Plate Digits 42
Carpet & Upholstery Cleaner 32/33
Caulking Gun Deluxe 29
Chamois 34
Clear Tape 30
Cockpit Interior Cleaner 32
Combined LED Torch & Inspection Lamp 54
Commercial Vehicle Health & Safety Pack  17
Convoi Exceptionnel Sign 9
Curtain Grade Contour Tape 19
Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
Cyclist Information Sign 16
Cyclist Warning Side Rail Sign 16
Dash Cam 57
Dashboard Cleaner Trigger 32
Demister Pads 35
Dirt, Tar & Bug Remover 32
Double Sided Tape 28
DP-60 27
Drugs & Alcohol Sign 16

42
Duct Tape 28/30
Duster 34
DVR 59
ECE-70 tape 21
Electrical Contact Cleaner 27
Epoxy 29
Extension Cable - Reversing Camera Systems 59
Fabric & Upholstery Cleaner 32
Fall Protection Straps 53
Fire Extinguisher 44
Fire Extinguisher Holder 45
First Aid Kits 45

Flammable Liquid Class 3 UN Placard 10
Flat Sling 52
Floor Mats 38
Flo-Tape 21
Focusing torch 54
Fold Away Chevron/Arrow 25
Fresnal Lens 43
Glass Cleaner Trigger 32
Hand Cleanser 29
Hazchem Board 11
Hazchem Diamond 10-13
Hazchem Diamond Holder 41
Hazchem Plate 10
Head Torch 55
Height Indicator 43
Highway Maintenance Board 25
Highway Maintenance Sign 25
Highway Maintenance Sticker 25
Irish Marker Board 7
Keep Left/Right Magnetic Sign 24
Key Ring torch 54
Leather Cleaner Trigger 32
LED Light Module 56
LED Work-Lamp 55
Lightbar - Mini 56
Marker Board 5/6
Masking Tape 30
Maximum Capacity Sign 16

34
Mitt 34
Motorway Maintenance Board 24
Mounting Bracket - Reversing Camera Systems 59
Night Parking Sign 8
No Smoking Vehicle Sign 17
Octogrip Gloves 36/37
OKI Laser Film 42
OKI Substrate 42
Pallet Corner Protector 53
Pedestrian Warning Sign 16
Polish Applicator Pads 35
Projection Marker Board 8
PTFE Lubricant Spray 28
PTFE Tape 31
PVC Tape 28
Quick Tensioner Lashings 49
Rain Repellent 33
Ratchet Straps 49
Rear View Camera 58

41
Refuse Vehicle Board 17

Rigid Grade Contour Tape 21
Round Sling 52
Rustproofer 27
School Bus Sign 16
Seat Belt Sign 16
Showroom Finish 32
Slow Moving Triangle 8
Snow Foam 31
Snow Foam Gun Sprayer 35
Sponge 34/35
Spray Glue 28
Spray Grease 27/28
Spray Paint 27
Spray Wax Trigger 31
Squeegee 35
STGO Board 8
Super Glue 29
Tail Lift Flags 17
Tanker Tape 19
Tape 28/30/31
Tensioner 50
Third Brake Light Camera 58
TIR Cable 43
Trailer Number Plate Holder 41
Trailer Plate 42
Transport Exceptionnel Sign 9
Tyre Cleaner 31
Tyre Dressing Applicator 35
Tyre Polish Trigger 32
Tyre Shine 31
Tyre Shine Dressing 33
UK Sticker 17
UN Placard 15
Upholstery Brush 35
USA Dot Tape 21
Valeting Bucket 35
Valeting Bucket Barrier 35
Valeting Bundle 35
Cleaning Wipes 31
Valeting Wipes 33
Warning Triangle 43
Wash & Wax 31
Webbing Connector Hardware 51
Wet Acrylic 42
Wheel Brush 35
Wheel Chock 43
Wheel Cleaner Trigger 32
Wheel Nut Indicators 47
Wide Load Sign 8

62

INDEXINDEX

BY PRODUCT



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

3M-DOT-USA USA Dot Tape 21
3M-DR123040047 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 20
3M-DR123040708 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 20
3M-DR123043009 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 20
5550A-VA1 Lightbar - Mini 56
5550CA-VA1 Lightbar - Mini 56
555OA-MAG Lightbar - Mini 56
555OCA-MAG Lightbar - Mini 56
ADR250PH Hazchem Diamond Holder 41
ARCLH3 Licence Holder 40
ARCMOT10 Registration Document Holder 40
ARCMOT8 Trailer MOT Holder 40
ARCMOT9 MOT & Disc Holder 40
BA279203 Wet Acrylic 11 x 8" 42
BA284210 Wet Acrylic 11.25 x 8.25" 42
BA310210 Wet Acrylic 12.25 x 8.25" 42
BA520111 Wet Acrylic 20.5 x 4.375" 42
BA533152 Wet Acrylic 21 x 6" 42
BD279203W 42
BD279203Y 42

BD279203YSP 8" - Yellow & Logo 42

BD285210W x 8.25" - White 42

BD285210Y x 8.25" - Yellow 42

BD520111W 4.375" - White 42

BD520111Y 4.375" - Yellow 42

BD533152Y 42
BE.A4.DV Amber Beacon - LED 56
BE.A5.DV Amber Beacon - LED 56
BE.A6.DV Amber Beacon - LED 56
BE.A7.DV Amber Beacon - LED 56
BOB29NPA/WR1 Bobbin 51

BRACKET-P Mounting Bracket - Reversing 
Camera Systems 59

BSAM2SA Angles Mortes Sticker 17
BSCR Quick Tensioner Lashings 49
BSTC1 Blind Spot - Take Care Sign 16
BSTC1SA Blind Spot - Take Care Sign 16
BSTC2 Blind Spot - Take Care Sign 16
BSTC2SA Blind Spot - Take Care Sign 16
BTR Car Number Plate Digits 42
CACR Quick Tensioner Lashings 49
CAMHW525 Cam Buckle 50
CAMLW225 Cam Buckle 50
CARBINE6 Sprung Latch Metal Loop 51
CHAIN/CONV Chain to Webbing Converter 51
CL200 Focusing torch 54

CL400 Combined LED Torch 
& Inspection Lamp 54

CL400/CDU Combined LED Torch & 
Inspection Lamp CDU Pack 54

CL80 Focusing torch 54
CL80/CL200/CDU Focusing torch CDU pack 54
CLAW-6T25 Claw Hook 51
CLH200 Rechargeable Head Torch 55

CLH200/CDU Rechargeable Head 
Torch CDU Pack 55

CLH320 Rechargeable Focusing 
Head Torch 55

CLH320/CDU Rechargeable Focusing 
Head Torch CDU Pack 55

CLK15 Key Ring torch 54
CLK15/CDU Key Ring torch CDU Pack 54
CLW1150 Rechargeable LED Work-Lamp 55

CLW1150/CDU Rechargeable LED 
Work-Lamp CDU Pack 55

CLW800 Wide Area LED Work-Lamp 55

CLW800/CDU Wide Area LED Work-
Lamp CDU Pack 55

CON1062 Rustproofer 27

CON1189 All Purpose Silicone 
Sealant Black 27

CON1205 Air Con Refresher 
Lemon Scented 29

CON1427 Electrical Contact Cleaner 27
CON1702 DP-60 27
CON1920 Spray Paint Black Matt 27
CON1921 Spray Paint Black Gloss 27

CON1922 Spray Paint White Gloss 27
CON1923 Spray Paint Grey Primer 27
CON1924 Spray Paint Silver Wheel Spray 27
CON1925 Spray Paint Clear Lacquer 27
CON1929 Spray Paint Black Satin 27
CON2018 Clear Tape 28
CON2052 Duct Tape 28
CON2054 Duct Tape 28
CON2093 Tough Stuff Lime Hand Cleanser 29
CON2164 Double Sided Tape 28
CON2238 PVC Tape Mixed Colours 28
CON2239 PVC Tape Black 28
CON2635 Caulking Gun Deluxe 29
CON2850 DP-60 27
CON2987 Copper Grease Spray 27
CON2988 Lithium Spray Grease 28
CON2990 Silicone Spray Lubricant 28
CON2991 PTFE Lubricant Spray 28
CON3184 Easy Grease Spray 28
CON4003 Clear Tape 28
CON4004 Brown Tape 28
CON4005 Duct Tape 28
CON4006 Duct Tape 28
CON5995 Aerosol Paint Spray Applicator 29

CON7723 Auto Extreme Vehicle 
Air Freshener 29

CON95089 DP-60 27
CON95404 Spray Glue 28
CON9953 Spray Paint Red Primer 27
CONVOI1 Convoi Exceptionnel Sign 9
CONVOI2 Convoi Exceptionnel Sign 9
CONVOI2F Convoi Exceptionnel Sign 9
CRAVELW50 Closed Rave Hook 51
CT1SOFT Ratchet Straps 49
CT-A ECE-70 tape 21
CTCGEC104A50 Curtain Grade Contour Tape 19
CTCGEC104W50 Curtain Grade Contour Tape 19
CTEC104A Rigid Grade Contour Tape 19
CTEC104A50 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 19
CTEC104R Rigid Grade Contour Tape 19
CTEC104R50 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 19
CTEC104TTA Tanker Tape 19
CTEC104TTA50 Tanker Tape 19
CTEC104TTR Tanker Tape 19
CTEC104TTR50 Tanker Tape 19
CTEC104TTW Tanker Tape 19
CTEC104TTW50 Tanker Tape 19
CTEC104W Rigid Grade Contour Tape 19
CTEC104W50 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 19
CT-R ECE-70 Tape 21
CT-W ECE-70 Tape 21

CVHS1 Commercial Vehicle 
Health & Safety Pack  17

CVHSFL1 Commercial Vehicle Health & 
Safety Pack with Frensel Lens 17

CYDZ1 Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
CYDZ1SA Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
CYDZ2 Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
CYDZ2SA Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
CYDZ3 Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
CYDZ3SA Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
CYIS1 Cyclist Information Sign 16
CYKC1 Cyclist Warning Side Rail Sign 16
DAS1 Drugs & Alcohol Sign 16
DC-2.5 Smart Vue Dash Cam 57
DC-3.0 Smart Vue Dash Cam HD Pro 57
DELTA1T50 Delta Ring 51
DVR-D1 DVR 59
EN1 Night Parking Sign 8
EN1FOLD Night Parking Sign 8
EN2 Abnormal Load Sign 8
EN2FOLD Abnormal Load Sign 8
ETRACKSF E Track 51
ETRACKSF2 Track Stud 51
FE1KGDP Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher 44
FE2KGDP Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher 44
FE2KGH Fire Extinguisher Holder 44
FE3KGDP Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher 44
FE6KGDP Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher 44
FE9KGDP Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher 44

FIREBOX6KGTL Fire Extinguisher Box Holder 45

FIREBOX9-12KGTL Top Loading Fire 
Extinguisher Box Holder 45

FKITLC01 First Aid Kits 45
FKITPSV01 First Aid Kits 45
FLOY150/1M Flo-Tape 21
FLSL1T10M Flat Sling 52
FLSL1T1M Flat Sling 52
FLSL1T2M Flat Sling 52
FLSL1T3M Flat Sling 52
FLSL1T4M Flat Sling 52
FLSL1T5M Flat Sling 52
FLSL1T6M Flat Sling 52
FLSL1T8M Flat Sling 52
FLSL2T10M Flat Sling 52
FLSL2T1M Flat Sling 52
FLSL2T2M Flat Sling 52
FLSL2T3M Flat Sling 52
FLSL2T4M Flat Sling 52
FLSL2T5M Flat Sling 52
FLSL2T6M Flat Sling 52
FLSL2T8M Flat Sling 52
FLSL3T10M Flat Sling 52
FLSL3T1M Flat Sling 52
FLSL3T2M Flat Sling 52
FLSL3T3M Flat Sling 52
FLSL3T4M Flat Sling 52
FLSL3T5M Flat Sling 52
FLSL3T6M Flat Sling 52
FLSL3T8M Flat Sling 52
FLSL4T10M Flat Sling 52
FLSL4T2M Flat Sling 52
FLSL4T3M Flat Sling 52
FLSL4T4M Flat Sling 52
FLSL4T5M Flat Sling 52
FLSL4T6M Flat Sling 52
FLSL4T8M Flat Sling 52
FLSL5T3M Flat Sling 52
FLSL5T4M Flat Sling 52
FLSL5T5M Flat Sling 52
FLSL5T6M Flat Sling 52
FLSL5T8M Flat Sling 52
FLSL6T5M Flat Sling 52

FPLAPSL-20 Extension Cable - Reversing 
Camera Systems 59

FPLC-009C3 Third Brake Light Camera 58
FPLC-009C4 Third Brake Light Camera 58
FPLC-009C5 Third Brake Light Camera 58
FPLC-009C7 Third Brake Light Camera 58
FPLC-009C8 Third Brake Light Camera 58
FPLC-018A Rear View Camera 58
FRSLEN001 Fresnal Lens 43
FRSLEN002 Fresnal Lens 43

GHSA1 Exclamation Symbol 
GHS Diamond 10

GHSA2 Exclamation Symbol 
GHS Diamond 10

GHSA3 Exclamation Symbol 
GHS Diamond 10

GHSB1 Flame Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSB2 Flame Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSB3 Flame Symbol GHS Diamond 14

GHSC1 Round Flame Symbol 
GHS Diamond 14

GHSC2 Round Flame Symbol 
GHS Diamond 14

GHSC3 Round Flame Symbol 
GHS Diamond 14

GHSD1 Explosion Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSD2 Explosion Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSD3 Explosion Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSE1 Corrosive Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSE2 Corrosive Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSE3 Corrosive Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSF1 Gases Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSF2 Gases Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSF3 Gases Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSG1 Toxic Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSG2 Toxic Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSG3 Toxic Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSH1 Silhouette Symbol GHS Diamond 14

CONTINUED >>

63

INDEX

BY PART NUMBER



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

GHSH2 Silhouette Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSH3 Silhouette Symbol GHS Diamond 14

HDA1 Flammable Liquid Class 
3 Hazchem Diamond 11

HDA2 Flammable Liquid Class 
3 Hazchem Diamond 11

HDA3 Flammable Liquid Class 
3 Hazchem Diamond 11

HDB1 Flammable Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDB2 Flammable Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDB3 Flammable Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDC1 Flammable Class 3 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDC2 Flammable Class 3 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDC3 Flammable Class 3 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDD1 Flammable Solid Class 
4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDD2 Flammable Solid Class 
4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDD3 Flammable Solid Class 
4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDE1 Spontaneously Combustible 
Class 4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDE2 Spontaneously Combustible 
Class 4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDE3 Spontaneously Combustible 
Class 4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDEN Hazardous Environmental 
Diamond Plate 11

HDF1 Non Toxic Compressed Gas 
Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDF2 Non Toxic Compressed Gas 
Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDF3 Non Toxic Compressed Gas 
Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDG1 Compressed Gas Class 
2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDG2 Compressed Gas Class 
2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDG3 Compressed Gas Class 
2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDH1 Non Flammable Compressed 
Gas Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDH2 Non Flammable Compressed 
Gas Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDH3 Non Flammable Compressed 
Gas Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDI1 Dangerous When Wet Class 
4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDI2 Dangerous When Wet Class 
4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDI3 Dangerous When Wet Class 
4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDJ1 Oxidising Agent Class 5.1 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDJ2 Oxidising Agent Class 5.1 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDJ3 Oxidising Agent Class 5.1 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDK1 Organic Peroxide Class 
5.2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDK2 Organic Peroxide Class 
5.2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDK3 Organic Peroxide Class 
5.2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDL1 Miscellaneous Hazards/Articles 
Class 9 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDL2 Miscellaneous Hazards/Articles 
Class 9 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDL3 Miscellaneous Hazards/Articles 
Class 9 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDM1 Toxic Class 6 Hazchem Diamond 13
HDM2 Toxic Class 6 Hazchem Diamond 13
HDM3 Toxic Class 6 Hazchem Diamond 13
HDMP Hazardous Pollutant Plate 11

HDN1 Poison Class 6 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDN2 Poison Class 6 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDN3 Poison Class 6 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDO1 Toxic Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDO2 Toxic Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDO3 Toxic Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDP1 Poison Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDP2 Poison Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDP3 Poison Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDQ1 Infectious Substance Class 
6 Hazchem Diamond 13

HDQ2 Infectious Substance Class 
6 Hazchem Diamond 13

HDQ3 Infectious Substance Class 
6 Hazchem Diamond 13

HDR1 Radioactive I Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDR2 Radioactive I Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDR3 Radioactive I Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDS1 Radioactive II Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDS2 Radioactive II Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDS3 Radioactive II Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDT1 Radioactive III Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDT2 Radioactive III Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDT3 Radioactive III Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDTP Temperature Diamond Plate 11

HDU1 Fissile Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDU2 Fissile Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDU3 Fissile Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDV1 Corrosive Class 8 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDV2 Corrosive Class 8 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDV3 Corrosive Class 8 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDW1 Explosive Class 1 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDW2 Explosive Class 1 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDW3 Explosive Class 1 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDX1 Explosive Class 1.4 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDX2 Explosive Class 1.4 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDX3 Explosive Class 1.4 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDY1 Explosive Class 1.5 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDY2 Explosive Class 1.5 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDY3 Explosive Class 1.5 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDZ1 Explosive Class 1.6 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDZ2 Explosive Class 1.6 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDZ3 Explosive Class 1.6 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HKFLATJ50 J Hook 51
HM3 Height Indicator 43
HM4 Height Indicator 43
HMSA1 Height Indicator 43
HMSA2 Height Indicator 43
HOOK1TFLAT Hook 51
HOOKSP S Hook 51
HOOKSWIVEL Swivel Transporter Hook 51
HOOKW Rope / Winch Hook 51
HY1 Highway Maintenance Sticker 25
HY1F Highway Maintenance Sign 25
HY2 Highway Maintenance Board 24
HY2SA Highway Maintenance Board 24
HY3 Highway Maintenance Board 24
HY3SA Highway Maintenance Board 24

HY4SA Highway Maintenance Board 24
HY5SA Highway Maintenance Board 24
HYBF Highway Maintenance Sign 25
HYCM Highway Maintenance Board 25
HYCMCGI Highway Maintenance Board 25
HYMPOTDIES1 Fold Away Chevron/Arrow 25
HZB ADR Hazchem Board 10
HZBBLDG Hazchem Board 11
HZBFOD Food Products Tanker Plate 11
HZBFODH Food Products Tanker Plate 11
HZBFUL Hazchem Tanker A-Plate 11
HZBFULH Hazchem Tanker A-Plate 11
HZBH ADR Hazchem Board Holder 41
HZBH700 ADR Hazchem Board Holder 41
HZBLOW Low Hazard Tanker Plate 11
HZBLOWH Low Hazard Tanker Plate 11
HZBNONH Non Hazardous Tanker Plate 11
HZBNONHH Non Hazardous Tanker Plate 11
HZCP Hazchem Cylinder Plate 10
HZCPH Hazchem Cylinder Plate 10

HZFDIAM Limited Quantity Folding 
Diamond Plate 11

HZFH ADR Hazchem Folding 
Board with Clips 10

HZFHAL ADR Hazchem Folding Board 10

HZFHALC ADR Hazchem Marked 
Folding Board 10

HZFHVOR ADR Hazchem VOR 
Folding Board 10

HZFV ADR Hazchem Folding 
Board with Clips 10

HZFVAL ADR Hazchem Folding Board 10

HZFVALC ADR Hazchem Marked 
Folding Board 10

IRRMLH Irish Marker Board 7
IRRMLHSA Irish Marker Board 7
IRRMRH Irish Marker Board 7
IRRMRHSA Irish Marker Board 7
IRSMLH Irish Marker Board 7
IRSMLHSA Irish Marker Board 7
IRSMRH Irish Marker Board 7
IRSMRHSA Irish Marker Board 7
IVS Quick Tensioner Lashings 49
KITTRI 43
LB.103B Lightbar - Mini 56
LB.103M Lightbar - Mini 56
LINKO3T Oval Ring 3T 51
LM.026A LED Light Head 56
LM.026R LED Light Head 56
LM.026W LED Light Head 56
LM-070M-A Monitor - Mirror Mount 59
LM-070M-AS Monitor - Mirror Mount 59
LW-070A-3 Rear View Camera System 58
LW-070M-18 Monitor - Mirror Mount 59
MAGHAZ ADR Hazchem Magnetic Board 10
MAGHY1F Highway Maintenance Sign 25
MAGHY4 Highway Maintenance Board 24
MAGHY5 Highway Maintenance Board 24
MAGHYBF Highway Maintenance Sign 25
MAGKLRSIGN Keep Left/Right Magnetic Sign 24
MAGSB1F Front School Bus Sign 16
MAGSB1R Rear School Bus Sign 16
MATCBER19-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCBIP08-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCBOX06-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCCAD04-O5 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCCOM19-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCCON16-4 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCCUS12-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCCUS12-4 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCCUS18-4A Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCCUS18-4M Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCDMX12-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCEXP16-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCMAS10-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCMAX09-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCMOV10-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCPAR18-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCSPR18-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCTRA03-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 38

64

INDEX

BY PART NUMBER



NEW: VISIT YOUR CUSTOMER PORTAL AT

fpluk.com to order online 

MATCTRA14- 4 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCTRF01-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCVIV19-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATCVTO15-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 38
MATRBER19-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRBIP08-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRBOX06-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRCAD04-O5 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRCOM19-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRCON16-4 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRCUS12-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRCUS12-4 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRCUS18-4A Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRCUS18-4M Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRDMX12-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATREXP16-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRMAS10-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRMAX09-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRMOV10-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRPAR18-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRSPR18-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRTRA03-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRTRA14-4 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRTRF01-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRVIV19-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MATRVTO15-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 38
MCAP Maximum Capacity Sign 16
MUS235178W Made Up Single Trailer Plate 42
MY2 Motorway Maintenance Board 24
MY2SA Motorway Maintenance Board 24
MY3 Motorway Maintenance Board 24
MY3SA Motorway Maintenance Board 24
NH1 Vertical Strap Roller 51
NP Trailer Number Plate Holder 41
NPB Trailer Number Plate Holder 41
OCB545 Locking Over Centre 50
OCBZ50LOK Locking Over Centre Buckle 50
OG200 Octogrip Gloves - Heavy Duty 37
OG300 Octogrip Gloves - Heavy Duty 36
OG351 Octogrip Gloves - Heavy Duty 37
OG451 Octogrip Gloves - Cold Weather 36
OKI279203W OKI Substrate 11 x 8" - White 42
OKI279203Y OKI Substrate 11 x 8" - Yellow 42
OKI520111FILM OKI Laser Film 20.5 x 4.375” 42

OKI520111W OKI Substrate 20.5 x 
4.375" - White 42

OKI520111Y OKI Substrate 20.5 x 
4.375" - Yellow 42

OLBZ50 Over Centre Buckle 50
ORAVE5T50 Chassis Hook 51
PCP50/70 Pallet Corner Protector 53
PW275 Octogrip Gloves - Safety Cut Pro 36

PW974 Octogrip Gloves - High 
Performance 37

PWS1 Pedestrian Warning Sign 16

RCA-20 Extension Cable - Reversing 
Camera Systems 59

REFR150/1M Flo-Tape 21
RF104A50 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 21
RF104R50 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 21
RF104W50 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 21
RLW2T50 Ratchet Handle Tensioner 50
RLW-5T25 Paddle Ratchet Tensioner 50
ROK01 Roko Buckle 50
ROSL1T1.5M Round Sling 52
ROSL1T1M Round Sling 52
ROSL1T2.5M Round Sling 52
ROSL1T2M Round Sling 52
ROSL1T3M Round Sling 52
ROSL1T4M Round Sling 52
ROSL1T5M Round Sling 52
ROSL1T6M Round Sling 52
ROSL2T0.5M Round Sling 52
ROSL2T1.5M Round Sling 52
ROSL2T1M Round Sling 52
ROSL2T2.5M Round Sling 52
ROSL2T2M Round Sling 52
ROSL2T3M Round Sling 52
ROSL2T4M Round Sling 52
ROSL2T5M Round Sling 52

ROSL2T6M Round Sling 52
ROSL3T0.5M Round Sling 52
ROSL3T1.5M Round Sling 52
ROSL3T1M Round Sling 52
ROSL3T2.5M Round Sling 52
ROSL3T2M Round Sling 52
ROSL3T3M Round Sling 52
ROSL3T4M Round Sling 52
ROSL3T5M Round Sling 52
ROSL3T6M Round Sling 52
ROSL4T1.5M Round Sling 52
ROSL4T1M Round Sling 52
ROSL4T2.5M Round Sling 52
ROSL4T2M Round Sling 52
ROSL4T3M Round Sling 52
ROSL4T4M Round Sling 52
ROSL4T5M Round Sling 52
ROSL4T6M Round Sling 52
ROSL5T1.5M Round Sling 52
ROSL5T1M Round Sling 52
ROSL5T2.5M Round Sling 52
ROSL5T2M Round Sling 52
ROSL5T3M Round Sling 52
ROSL5T4M Round Sling 52
ROSL5T5M Round Sling 52
ROSL5T6M Round Sling 52
RS25WH4M Ratchet Straps 49
RS5T10MC Ratchet Straps 49
RS5T10MCB Ratchet Straps 49
RSL50FSH12MFA Fall Protection Straps 53
RSL50FSH4MFA Fall Protection Straps 53
RSL50FSH6MFA Fall Protection Straps 53
RSL50FSH7MFA Fall Protection Straps 53
RSNH5T50 Short Handle Ratchet Tensioner 50
RV1 Refuse Vehicle Board 17
RV1FOLD Refuse Vehicle Board 17

SAAO1196 Seriously Strong Hybrid 
Grab Adhesive 29

SAAO1477 Extra Strong Scrubber Wipes 31
SAAO2657 Trade Size Masking Tape 30
SAAO2658 Trade Size Masking Tape 30
SAAO2663 Duct Tape 30

SAAO2664 Hazard Warning Tape 
(Yellow And Black) 30

SAAO2668 Hazard Warning Tape 
(Red And White) 30

SAAO2670 Pro-Edge Masking Tape 30
SAAO2671 Aluminium Tape 30
SAAO2672 Barrier Tape (Red And White) 30

SAAO2673 Heavy Duty Double 
Sided Mounting Tape 31

SAAO2943 Epoxy Resin Rapid Set 29

SAAO2945 Who Needs Nails High 
Strength Adhesive 29

SAAO2949 Super Glue 29
SAAO2950 Epoxy Resin Twin Pack 29
SAAO2970 Duct Tape 30
SAAO2971 Duct Tape 30
SAAO2972 Crystal Clear Repair Tape 30
SAAO2976 Clear Tape 30
SAAO2978 Duct Tape 30

SAAO2996 Instant Adhesive Hi-
Strength Mitre Fix 29

SAAO2998 Waterproof Pu Adhesive 29
SAAO3037 Spray Adhesive 30
SAAO3127 Professional PVC Insulating Tape 31
SAAO3158 Duct Tape 30
SAAO3161 Waterproof Sealing Tape 31
SAAO3212 Super Glue 29
SAAO3213 Super Glue Gel 29
SAAO3216 Emergency Repair Tape 31
SAAO5188 PTFE Tape In A Slider Pack 31
SAAO6449 Epoxy Putty Pellets 29
SB1F Front School Bus Sign 16
SB1FSA Front School Bus Sign 16
SB1R Rear School Bus Sign 16
SB1RFOLD Rear School Bus Sign 16
SB1RSA Rear School Bus Sign 16
SNAPH50 Delta Snap Hook 51
SNAPHD50 Flat Snap Hook 51
SNAPHT50 Twisted Snap Hook 51

SNAPLW50 Flat Snap Hook 51
SNVS No Smoking Vehicle Sign 17
SSTUD1 Track Double Stud 51
STGO STGO Board 8
STGO1 STGO Board 8
STGO2 STGO Board 8
STGO3 STGO Board 8
T1 Type 1 Marker Board 6
T1SA Type 1 Marker Board 6
T23 Skip Marker Boards 6
T23 Type 23 Marker Board 6
T23SA Skip Marker Boards 6
T23SA Type 23 Marker Board 6
T261 Type 261 (ECE1) Marker Board 5
T261SA Type 261 (ECE1) Marker Board 5

T262 Type 262 (ECE2/3) 
Marker Board 5

T262SA Type 262 (ECE2/3) 
Marker Board 5

T263 Type 263 (ECE4) Marker Board 5
T263SA Type 263 (ECE4) Marker Board 5
T264 Type 264 (ECE5) Marker Board 5
T264SA Type 264 (ECE5) Marker Board 5

T265 Type 265 (ECE6/7) 
Marker Board 5

T265SA Type 265 (ECE6/7) 
Marker Board 5

T266 Type 266 (ECE8) Marker Board 5
T266SA Type 266 (ECE8) Marker Board 5
T3A Skip Marker Boards 6
T3A Type 3A Marker Board 6
T3ASA Skip Marker Boards 6
T3ASA Type 3A Marker Board 6

T4 Type 4 Long Vehicle 
Marker Board 6

T4SA Type 4 Long Vehicle 
Marker Board 6

T5 Type 5 Long Vehicle 
Marker Board 6

T5SA Type 5 Long Vehicle 
Marker Board 6

T6 Skip Marker Boards 6
T6 Type 6 (3C) Marker Board 6
T6SA Skip Marker Boards 6
T6SA Type 6 (3C) Marker Board 6

T7LVH Long Vehicle Horizontal 
Irish Marker Board 7

T7LVHSA Long Vehicle Horizontal 
Irish Marker Board 7

T7LVV Long Vehicle Vertical 
Irish Marker Board 7

T7LVVSA Long Vehicle Vertical 
Irish Marker Board 7

TAILFLAG Tail Lift Flags 17
TAILFLAGPAIRLOGO Tail Lift Flags with Logo 17
TIR019 TIR Cable 43
TIR021 TIR Cable 43
TIR022 TIR Cable 43
TIR024 Cable End Set 43
TIR026 TIR Cable 43
TR1 Projecton Marker Front/Rear 8

TR1F Projecton Marker Heavy 
Duty Front/Rear 8

TR1MAG Projecton Marker Heavy 
Duty Front/Rear 8

TR2FLH Projection Marker Board 
Side Left Handed 8

TR2FRH Projection Marker Board 
Side Right Handed 8

TR2LH Projection Marker Board 
Side Left Handed 8

TR2RH Projection Marker Board 
Side Right Handed 8

TR4 Slow Moving Triangle 8
TR4SA Slow Moving Triangle 8
TRANEX1F Transport Exceptionnel Sign 9
UK1 UK Sticker 17
UK1MAG UK Sticker Magnetic 17

UNDA Flammable Liquid Class 
3 UN Placard 10

UNDB Flammable Gas Class 
2 UN Placard 15

UNDC Spontaneously Combustible 
Class 4 UN Placard 15

CONTINUED >>

65

INDEX

BY PART NUMBER



Order by phone 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk 

TERMS & CONDITIONS SUMMARY
PAYMENT  

 
credit terms.
Carriage  

 
 

 
 

Title  

VAT  

 

descriptions in this publication at any time.

 

customer and the products to be returned. 
Products returned without quoting this 
returns number will not be authorised and 

FOC replacement. Please note that returns 

and supplied correctly will not be 

guarantee period we reserve the 

right to repair the product and return 

re-saleable condition a credit note or will be 

FPLUK CUSTOMER RETURNS POLICY

UNDD Flammable Solid Class 
4 UN Placard 15

UNDE Oxidising Substance 
Class 5.1 UN Placard 15

UNDF Non Toxic Compressed 
Gas Class 2 UN Placard 15

UNDG Toxic/Poisonous Gas 
Class 2 UN Placard 15

UNDH Biological Hazards 
Class 6 UN Placard 15

UNDI Toxic/Poison Class 6 UN Placard 15
UNDJ Radioactive Class 7 UN Placard 15
UNDK Corrosive Class 8 UN Placard 15

UNDL Miscellaneous Hazards/
Articles Class 9 UN Placard 15

VA1014 Valeting Bucket 35
VA1017 Snow Foam 31
VA1018 Grit And Grime Bucket Barrier 35
VA1034 Wash & Wax High Gloss 31
VA1143 34
VA1145 34
VA1446 34
VA1485 34
VA1486 34
VA2300 Wet Look Tyre Shine 31
VA2301 Foaming Tyre Cleaner 31
VA2302 Carpet & Upholstery Cleaner 32
VA2303 Alloy Wheel Cleaner 31
VA2304 Bring It Black 31
VA2305 Cockpit Interior Cleaner 32
VA2637 Spray Wax Trigger 31
VA2638 Wheel Cleaner Trigger 32
VA2639 Glass Cleaner Trigger 32
VA2640 Tyre Polish Trigger 32
VA2641 Leather Cleaner Trigger 32
VA2642 Dashboard Cleaner Trigger 32
VA2645 Snow Foam Bottle 31
VA2646 Wash & Wax 31
VA2741 34
VA2777 Tyre Dressing Applicator 35
VA2778 Flexi Water Squeegee 35

VA2779 With Fixed Handle 34

VA2879 Waterless Wash And 
Wax Trigger 31

VA2956 Rain Away Spray 33
VA3022 34

VA3181 Bumper And Trim 
Black Spray Paint 32

VA3205 Bug And Tar Sponge 34
VA3208 2 In 1 Easy Grip Sponge 35
VA3210 Fabric & Upholstery Cleaner 32
VA3211 Dirt, Tar & Bug Remover 32
VA5137 Showroom Finish Wax Polish 32
VA5138 Showroom Finish Chrome Polish 32

VA5139 Showroom Finish 
Colour Restorer 32

VA5140 Bring It Black - Wet 
Look Tyre Dressing 32

VA5141 Bring It Black - Trim Restorer Gel 32
VA5147 Crystal Clear Rain Repellent 33
VA5448 Leather Cleaning Wipes 33
VA5449 Disinfectant Cleaning Wipes 33
VA5450 All Purpose Wipes 33

VA5451 Bring It Black - Interior 
Cleaning Wipes - Matt 33

VA5452 Bring It Black - Interior 
Cleaning Wipes - Gloss 33

VA5453 Glass Cleaning Wipes 33
VA5665 Large Cone Wheel Brush 35
VA5666 Upholstery Brush 35
VA5668 Snow Foam Gun Sprayer 35
VA5669 Luxury Chamois Leather 34
VA5670 Synthetic Chamois Leather 34
VA5671 34
VA5672 34
VA5673 34
VA5674 Demister Pads 35

VA5675 High Absorbancy 
Cellulose Sponge 35

VA5676 Fine Fibre Polishing Mitt 34

VA5677 Polish Applicator Pads 
With Handle 35

VA5935 Carpet & Upholstery Cleaner 33
VA5936 Hi-Gloss Tyre Shine Dressing 33

VA5937 Bring It Black - Exterior 
Trim Shine 33

VA5938 Bring It Black - Interior 
Trim Cleaner - Gloss 33

VA5939 Bring It Black - Interior 
Trim Cleaner - Matt 33

VA6460 What A Blast - Car Air 
Freshener - Lemon 33

VA6461 What A Blast - Car Air 
Freshener - Bublegum 33

VA6462 What A Blast - Car Air 
Freshener - New Car 33

VAPACK Valeting Bundle 35
WHCC200 Wheel Chock 43
WLOADIF Wide Load Sign 8
WNI17Y Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNI19Y Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNI21Y Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNI24Y Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNI27Y Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNI30Y Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNI32Y Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNI33Y Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNI38Y Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNI41Y Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNLT27 Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNLT30 Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNLT32 Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNLT33 Wheel Nut Indicators 47
WNTC24RH6 Wheel Nut Torque Clips 47
WNTC27RH6 Wheel Nut Torque Clips 47
WNTC30RH8 Wheel Nut Torque Clips 47
WNTC32RH10 Wheel Nut Torque Clips 47
WNTC33RH10 Wheel Nut Torque Clips 47
WP700 Octogrip Gloves - Waterproof 37
WR840W 41
WR842R 41
WR844A 41
WR846W 41
WR848R 41
WR850A 41
WS.RT016B  41
WSBS Seat Belt Sign 16

66

INDEX

BY PART NUMBER



MARKETING 
SUPPORT

FPL ARE ALWAYS LOOKING FOR WAYS TO HELP 
INCREASE SALES FOR THEIR CUSTOMERS

Call 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk

HOW  
CAN WE 
HELP??

IN SUPPORT OF STOCK ORDERS WE CAN SUPPLY BRANDED OR  
WHITE LABEL POSTERS/POS DISPLAYS FOR CERTAIN PRODUCT LINES

N
E

A
R

LY
 2

M
 T

A
LL

!!

Type 261 
(ECE1)

Type 262 
(ECE2/3)

DAY-TIME VIEWNIGHT-TIME VIEW

MARKER BOARDS

TYPE APPROVED MARKER BOARDS 
MADE WITH INDUSTRY LEADING MATERIALS 

MOUNTED ON ALUMINIUM BOARDS OR SELF ADHESIVE VINYL

Type 264 
(ECE5)

Type 265 
(ECE6/7)

Type 266 
(ECE8)

1130mm
130mm

Type 263 
(ECE4)

ADD YOUR OWN 
LOGO FREE

DESIGNED & 

MANUFACTURED 

IN HOUSE BY

AVAILABLE HERE

195mm
282mm

565mm
195mm

ASK AT THE COUNTER

565mm
130mm

130mm
282mm

SA:  T261SA
Alu:  T261

SA:  T262SA
Alu:  T262

SA:  T264SA
Alu:  T264

SA:  T265SA
Alu:  T265

SA: T266SA
Alu: T266

SA:  T263SA
Alu:  T263

1130mm
195mm

FPL also has access to a full range of 
Car, LCV and HGV templates and with 
a short turnaround can produce mats 
for alternative vehicles. Please contact 
us directly with your requirements. 

Full colour  
logo embroidery 
service available 
Additional cost and  
minimum order applies

01926 641222 
sales@freightproducts.co.uk fpluk.com

For more information contact us on: 

 NEW TO RANGE :: FULLY TAILORED (OE FIT) 

FLOOR MATS
TREADPLATE RUBBER BLACK CARPET

CITROEN Berlingo 2 Clips 2019-2021 MATCBER19-2 MATRBER19-2
FORD Connect 4 Clips 2016-2020 MATCCON16-4 MATRCON16-4
FORD Custom Van 2 Clips 2012-2018 MATCCUS12-2 MATRCUS12-2
FORD Custom Van 4 Clips 2012-2018 MATCCUS12-4 MATRCUS12-4
FORD Transit 4 Clips 2014-2020 MATCTRA14- 4 MATRTRA14-4
FORD Transit Custom Van  
(Front Only) (Automatic)

4 Clips 2018-2021 MATCCUS18-4M MATRCUS18-4M

FORD Transit Custom Van  
(Front Only) (Manual)

4 Clips 2018-2021 MATCCUS18-4A MATRCUS18-4A

ISUZU D Max No Clips 2012-2021 MATCDMX12-0 MATRDMX12-0
LDV Maxus No Clips 2009- MATCMAX09-0 MATRMAX09-0
MERCEDES Sprinter No Clips 2018- MATCSPR18-0 MATRSPR18-0
MERCEDES Vito 2 Clips 2015-2020 MATCVTO15-2 MATRVTO15-2
PEUGEOT Bipper 2 Clips 2008-2020 MATCBIP08-2 MATRBIP08-2
PEUGEOT Boxer No Clips 2006-2020 MATCBOX06-0 MATRBOX06-0
PEUGEOT Expert 2 Clips 2016- MATCEXP16-2 MATREXP16-2
PEUGEOT Partner 2 Clips 2018- MATCPAR18-2 MATRPAR18-2
RENAULT Master Van No Clips 2010 - 2020 MATCMAS10-0 MATRMAS10-0
RENAULT No Clips 2001 - 2020 MATCTRF01-0 MATRTRF01-0
VAUXHALL Combo Van 2 Clips 2019- MATCCOM19-2 MATRCOM19-2
VAUXHALL Movano No Clips 2010-2020 MATCMOV10-0 MATRMOV10-0
VAUXHALL Vivaro 2 Clips 2019- MATCVIV19-2 MATRVIV19-2
VW Caddy Oval Fixings 2004-2021 MATCCAD04-O5 MATRCAD04-O5
VW Transporter T5/T6 No Clips 2003- MATCTRA03-0 MATRTRA03-0

AVAILABLE FOR: CARPETFITTING YEAR RUBBER

FPL have introduced an initial range of Tailored Floor Mats, available in black carpet or  
3mm hard wearing textured rubber, for the top selling current LCV’s.

POSTERS & FLYERS

POS DISPLAYS

FAKE:  
The ‘E’ marking 
features a black 
overprint, which  

WARNING!
Beware Of Fake And 
Unsafe Illegal ECE104 
Conspicuity Tape!

What to look out for...

COUNTERFEIT VERSIONS OF ECE104 CERTIFIED TAPE ARE CIRCULATING

ARE YOU WORRIED ABOUT YOUR 
ECE104 CONSPICUITY TAPE?  
We will test it for FREE

01926 641222 
sales@freightproducts.co.uk

ALSO, DID YOU KNOW?... 
FAKE  
REAL

THIS MESSAGE IS SUPPORTED BY:

Making our roads brighter and safer since 1991

REAL:  

approved tape has 
an embdedded, 
indelible ‘E’ mark that 



FAKE:  

overprint, which  

WARNING!
Beware Of Fake And 
Unsafe Illegal ECE104 
Conspicuity Tape!

What to look out for...

COUNTERFEIT VERSIONS OF ECE104 CERTIFIED TAPE ARE CIRCULATING

ARE YOU WORRIED ABOUT YOUR 
ECE104 CONSPICUITY TAPE?  

FREE to make sure your 

01926 641222 
sales@freightproducts.co.uk

ALSO, DID YOU KNOW?... 
FAKE ECE104 tape has a rough unsealed edge.  
REAL ECE104 tape has a smooth sealed edge.

Making our roads brighter and safer since 1991

REAL:  
Only ECE104 
approved tape has 
an embedded, 

cannot be removed.

Scan here for a  
FREE tape check 


